
Junipero Serra High School TF Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 1

Junipero Serra Top 7 Invitational - 4/16/2016

Jesse Freitas Field at Brady Family Stadium

Junipero Serra High School

Performance List

Event  1   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity (12)

Meet Record: 49.30 1987 Jefferson

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AMenlo-Athert1

ASt. Ignatius2

AAbraham Linc3

ALeland4

AScotts Valle5

ALowell6

AWillow Glen7

AMercy (San F8

BAbraham Linc9

AMercy (Burli10

ASouth San Fr11

AMills12

Event  2   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity (15)

Meet Record: 51.56 2011 Alameda

  RelayTeam Seed Time
ASacred Heart1

AWestmoor2

ASt. Ignatius3

ALowell4

ANotre Dame (5

ASacred Heart6

AJefferson7

AWillow Glen8

AMercy (San F9

BNotre Dame (10

ALeland11

AMercy (Burli12

ASouth San Fr13

AAcad. of Art14

BMercy (San F15

Event  3   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity (16)

Meet Record: 42.50 2009 St. Francis (Mountain View)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
ABellarmine C1

ASerra2

AMenlo-Athert3

ALos Altos4

AArchbishop R5

ASanta Teresa6

AScotts Valle7

AWillow Glen8

AMills9

AJefferson10

ACrystal Spri11

AWestmoor12

BAbraham Linc13

AGeorge Washi14

ALowell15

AAbraham Linc16

Event  4   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Frosh Soph (11)

Meet Record: 44.47 2010 Piedmont Hills

  RelayTeam Seed Time
ABellarmine C1

AWillow Glen2

ASt. Ignatius3

AArchbishop R4

AHomestead5

AJefferson6

AWestmoor7

ASouth San Fr8

ASacred Heart9

AWoodside Pri10

AMills11

Event  5   Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity (42)

Meet Record: 5:02.91 2012 Vanessa Fraser

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Menlo-Athert 12Crowe, Annalisa1

Mills 11Gayer, Sarah2

Lowell 11Brill, Sierra3

Los Altos 12Jacob, Lauren4

Santa Teresa 11Howell, AnnMarie5

Menlo-Athert 12Baier, Madeleine6

Homestead 09Williams, Kaitlyn7

Los Altos 11Tico, Annli8

Lynbrook 10Liu, Angela9

Sacred Heart 11Novitsky, Natalie10

Menlo-Athert 12DePuy, Cat11

Los Altos 09Gupta, Anya12

Castilleja 10Stout, Alex13

Menlo-Athert 10Shane, Olivia14

Prospect 10Daney, Micaela15

Lowell 10Ewe, Natalie16

Leland 09Pizzo, Sam17

South San Fr 10Franco, Jennifer18

Castilleja 10Berry, Riya19

Willow Glen 12Blankenship, Zoe20

Menlo-Athert 09Osterberg, Sara21

South San Fr 09Pedemonte, Aida22

Scotts Valle 11Craft, Kaylee23

Willow Glen 11Vasquez, Alondra24

Willow Glen 12Dinsdale, Hannah25

Lowell 11Leung, Cynthia26

Prospect 10Cannell, Isabel27

Willow Glen 11Hoppe, Ava28

Willow Glen 11Arredondo, Jocelyn29

Sacred Heart 11Howell, Jean30

Mount Pleasa 10Ramirez, Jessica31

Sacred Heart 10Mitchell, Emma Kate32

Abraham Linc 10Clay, Josephine33

Westmoor 12Francisco, Mariela34

South San Fr 09Rahm, Christine35

Mercy (Burli 12Wong, Kylie36
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Event  5 ...(Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity (42))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
South San Fr 11Avila Barreras, Danna37

Santa Teresa 09Tuckwood, Emily38

Crystal Spri 11de Castro, Isadora39

Notre Dame ( 12Fernandez, Carolina40

South San Fr 10Barrientos, Cecilia41

Westmoor 11Ho, Rena42

Event  6   Girls 1600 Meter Run Junior Varsity (38)

Meet Record: 5:22.45 2012 Yulisa Abundis

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Homestead 10Hasser, Rebecca1

Homestead 09Lieberman, Samantha2

Homestead 11Barnhart, Caela3

Crystal Spri 09Rehman, Ella4

Willow Glen 10Clark, Emma5

Nueva School 10Zarrinnegar, Donya6

Mercy (Burli 10Nguyen, Catherine7

Sacred Heart 10Martin, Milena8

Nueva School 10Shirriff, Sydney9

Westmoor 09Cedillos, Monica10

Homestead 10Sun, Amanda11

Sacred Heart 09Blelloch, Jessica12

Westmoor 09Nguyen, Kristine13

Scotts Valle 10Barton, Eliza14

Sacred Heart 09Garcia-Meza, Sophia15

Willow Glen 09Alarcon, Fatima16

Nueva School 09Lange, Jenna17

Sacred Heart 09Vignos, Josette18

Leland 09Sowda, Anusha19

Willow Glen 10Alejo, Stacy20

Mercy (Burli 10Butler, Muriel21

Willow Glen 09Feliciano, Jessica22

Mills 09Wong, Katrina23

Scotts Valle 10Wimp, Charlotte24

Mills 09He, Ashley25

Sacred Heart 10Potter, Emma26

Scotts Valle 09Davis, Sophia27

Notre Dame ( 09Harris, Sophie28

Nueva School 09McClelland, Libby29

George Washi 10Tram, Christine30

Castilleja 10Howard, Ellen31

Castilleja 09Levoy, Sophie32

Mercy (Burli 10Dobson, Kelcey33

Mercy (Burli 09Melkesian, Melia34

Mercy (Burli 10Mobraten, Marla35

Castilleja 09Safka, Tallulah36

Mercy (San F 09lanier, maxine37

Mercy (San F 09van koll, megan38

Event  7   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity (79)

Meet Record: 4:20.26 2011 Grant Foster

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mission 12Bouhassoun, Salem1

Willow Glen 10Walker, Zach2

Bellarmine C 12Avila, Marcus3

Willow Glen 12Euerle, Sammy4

Junipero Ser 12Herrera, Matthew5

Willow Glen 12Dal Canto, Giovanni6

Scotts Valle 12Ross, John7

Willow Glen 12Dao, Troy8

Junipero Ser 12Garcia, Jonathan9

Homestead 09Ma, Ryan10

Burlingame 12Williams, Ben11

Lynbrook 10Chacko, Kevin12

Homestead 12Graves, Daniel13

Lowell 11Krajewski, Mikolaj14

Prospect 11Morrow, Jason15

Willow Glen 12Reyes, Brian16

Mount Pleasa 12Plares, Eli17

Junipero Ser 12Furrer, Lucas18

Bellarmine C 12Shiu, Derek19

Homestead 11Sawyer, Max20

Bellarmine C 12Martinez, Michael21

Homestead 12Somasundaram, Adithya22

Menlo-Athert 09Scandlyn, Luke23

Homestead 11Sloan, C.J.24

Sacred Heart 11MacFarquhar, Graham25

Lowell 10Parker, Alexander26

Scotts Valle 11Ignatowicz, Steven27

Lynbrook 11Parimi, Vibhav28

Mount Pleasa 12Ramirez, Anthony29

Sacred Heart 11Claudio, Edelbert30

Woodside Pri 12Screven, Robert31

Capuchino 11Michael, Morgan-Ellcessor32

Westmoor 11Villarreal, Roberto33

Crystal Spri 11Huang, Jeremy34

Bellarmine C 12Ghadiali, Aziz35

Crystal Spri 12Verghese, Mrinal36

Sacred Heart 11Anstrom, Brett37

Menlo-Athert 10Macdonald, Scott38

Crystal Spri 12Shigihara, Yumeto39

Serra 12Todzo, Miles40

Lowell 11Chen, Runjia41

Menlo-Athert 10Tan, Andrew42

Sacred Heart 12Novitsky, Sasha43

Sacred Heart 11Lara, Nathaniel44

Mills 11Petersen, Thomas45

George Washi 12Ma, Preston46

Bellarmine C 12Landis, Steven47

Sacred Heart 11Gordon, Nicholas48

Lowell 11Tai, Preston49

Sacred Heart 11Larzul, Jakez50

Lowell 11Springer, Max51

Santa Teresa 10Haro, Manuel52

South San Fr 12Ventura, Charles53

Menlo-Athert 09Mediratta, Cole54

Sacred Heart 11Tran, Brandon55

Scotts Valle 11Salsabilian, Shayan56
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Event  7 ...(Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity (79))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
South San Fr 11Jimenez, Steve57

Woodside Pri 10Nash, Jack58

Santa Teresa 09Ramirez, Bryan59

Santa Teresa 09Mathews, Ross60

Junipero Ser 12Penner, Matthew61

Abraham Linc 10Vargas, Nathan62

Junipero Ser 12O'Brien, Andrew63

Westmoor 11Soe, Alex64

Woodside Pri 12Gutow, Josh65

South San Fr 11Reyes, Sean66

Santa Teresa 10Luu, Brian67

South San Fr 11Stefanescu, Brandon68

Crystal Spri 11Grange, Whitner69

Archbishop R 11Quan, Kyle70

Abraham Linc 09Van, Annison71

Abraham Linc 10Xiao, Jia-Lin72

Crystal Spri 11Chu, Brandon73

South San Fr 11Franco, Antonio74

Westmoor 11Limson, Aaron75

Woodside Pri 11Morss, Ben76

Westmoor 10Alvarez, Xavier77

Westmoor 10Alonzo, Noah78

Woodside Pri 11Von Emster, Konnor79

Event  8   Boys 1600 Meter Run Frosh Soph (74)

Meet Record: 4:36.44 2014 Luis Aragon

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Bellarmine C 10Gade, Neerav1

Willow Glen 10Cerda, Julio2

Willow Glen 10Dinsdale, Nick3

Homestead 10MacKay, Cameron4

Willow Glen 10Abdalla, Mustafa5

Crystal Spri 10Medearis, Nicky6

Junipero Ser 10Brenes, Enrique7

Sacred Heart 09Muinz-Massa, Sebastian8

Crystal Spri 09Duncanson, Aiden9

Nueva School 10McClelland, Jackson10

Lowell 10Tiao, Maximilian11

Homestead 09Kehon, Julien12

Nueva School 10Quimson, Joseph13

Junipero Ser 10Tolod, Tommy14

Westmoor 10Ng, Calvin15

Willow Glen 09Schraml, Michael16

Homestead 09Morchi, Sahil17

Willow Glen 09Grzymala, Joshua18

Junipero Ser 09Abbey, Andrew19

Scotts Valle 09Mudge, Darren20

Bellarmine C 10Folan, Justin21

Bellarmine C 10Romero, Andrew22

Bellarmine C 10Andersen, Scott23

Sacred Heart 10Nip, Christopher24

Lowell 09Lei, Henry25

Bellarmine C 09Diab, Sam26

Homestead 09Kim, Nathaniel27

Lowell 09Holcombe, James28

Serra 10Serna, Marcus29

Nueva School 09Dittmar, Caleb30

Lowell 09Lawrence, Ian31

South San Fr 10Arevalo, Manuel32

Westmoor 10Fontanilla, Elian33

Westmoor 10Sierra, Carlos34

Sacred Heart 09Horne, Nathaniel35

South San Fr 10Gomez, Jose36

Junipero Ser 10Eger, Griffin37

South San Fr 10He, Tyler38

Nueva School 10Walker, Ethan39

Mount Pleasa 09Magana, Marco40

Mount Pleasa 09Carrion, Jonathan41

Woodside Pri 10Schinski, Deven42

Westmoor 10Villa, Keanu43

Crystal Spri 09Daud, Darius44

Sacred Heart 10Chin, Josiah45

Lowell 09Chung, Donald46

Junipero Ser 09Possa, Ryan47

Scotts Valle 10Del Mar, Zach48

Scotts Valle 09Chandiramani, Rishi49

Archbishop R 09Morabe, Raphael50

Sacred Heart 09Peterson, Henry51

Scotts Valle 10Weaver, Nathan52

Crystal Spri 09Iannuccilli, Alec53

Mount Pleasa 10Cordero, Ricardo54

Westmoor 09De Castro, Joshua55

Serra 09Penner, Ted56

Serra 09Collins, Matt57

Archbishop R 09McLaughlin, Logan58

Archbishop R 11Oshita, Nick59

Mount Pleasa 11Hernandez, Alex60

George Washi 09Murphy, Carter61

Nueva School 09Zuklie, Angus62

George Washi 10Tung, Jeff63

South San Fr 10Padron, Mishael64

George Washi 10Ng, Anthony65

Archbishop R 09Lin, Ethan66

Westmoor 09Sorriano, Jeff-Ryan67

South San Fr 09Padron, Nathaniel68

George Washi 10Wong, Randall69

Woodside Pri 10Gunn, Michael70

Jefferson 10Lin, Garmen71

Serra 10Gudino, Taylor72

Mount Pleasa 10Chairez, Ricardo73

Sacred Heart 09Mellows, Gabriel74

Event  9   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity (43)

Meet Record: 14.42 2013 Kortni Smyers-Jones

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Silver Creek 09Shearer, Jazlynn1

Burlingame 12Schoustra, Mackenzie2

Lynbrook 12Ho, Esther3
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Event  9 ...(Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity (43))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Leland 10Kim, Chae Eun4

St. Ignatius 10Peranich, Delaney5

Silver Creek 11Russom, Betelihem6

Los Altos 09Mollerstedt, Thea7

Silver Creek 12Baron, Melanie8

Abraham Linc 12Chan, Kareena9

Willow Glen 11Groce, Ashee10

St. Ignatius 10Lim, Alexa11

Santa Teresa 11Goodwin, Marcelina12

Presentation 12Jaeb, Megan13

Lowell 12Wang, Linda14

Presentation 11Krishnan, Samhita15

Mount Pleasa 10Len, Tina16

Menlo-Athert 12Maines, Tatum17

Westmoor 11Perez, Keanna18

Santa Teresa 09Butts, Kiara19

Scotts Valle 11Courney, Cara20

Capuchino 11Dela Torre, Richmiel21

Santa Teresa 11Tatsukawa, Katie22

Menlo-Athert 11Schroeder, Charlotte23

Lowell 11Zolan, Leslie24

Jefferson 12Hermosillo, Deja25

Santa Teresa 09Butts, Kieyra26

Lowell 12Li, Amanda27

Menlo-Athert 09St John, Megan28

Menlo-Athert 09Coberly, Maile29

Santa Teresa 09Nepita, Paulina30

Abraham Linc 09Minor, Isabel31

Presentation 12Kadah, Senna32

Westmoor 11Kan, Rachel33

Presentation 10Greene, Taylor34

Abraham Linc 09Keel, Vanessa35

Westmoor 11Chan, Mercy36

Lynbrook 11Huynh, Nicole37

Mills 11Zshornack, Zelie38

Mercy (Burli 12Mejia-Hernandez, Mariana39

Mercy (Burli 12Kotmel, Sammy40

Westmoor 11Sumang, Shevanne41

George Washi 11Liang, Alice42

Mercy (San F 12Velasco, Stacey43

Event  10   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity (21)

Meet Record: 17.15 2012 Laura Gradiska

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Jefferson 10Malbas, Paula Mae1

Westmoor 10Wu, Katherine2

Jefferson 10Remo, Heather3

Lowell 10Vaisse, Lorelei4

St. Ignatius 09Morrison, Cora5

Westmoor 09Fong, Bettina6

St. Ignatius 09Heller, Kalea7

Jefferson 10Felix, Ryezelle8

Sacred Heart 10Evans, Alayna9

Presentation 10Matthew, Alice10

Presentation 10Vincent, Sarah11

Leland 09Bayer, Sophia12

Willow Glen 09Lopresti, Gabby13

Lowell 10Guan, Priscilla14

Lowell 09Chung, Esther15

Westmoor 10Tandoc, Jenny Rose16

Westmoor 09Yap, Marielle17

Mercy (Burli 11Li, Diana18

Presentation 09Wilcox, Emily19

Presentation 09Burchinal, Christine20

Mercy (San F 10fulton, sophia21

Event  11   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity (34)

Meet Record: 14.34 2006 Eric Hersey

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Los Altos 12Thayer, Bailey1

Mount Pleasa 12Marquez, Johnny2

Mount Pleasa 12Cenidoza, Andrew3

Willow Glen 12Robles, Josue4

Santa Teresa 12Leighton, James5

Lowell 12Yuen, Edward6

Abraham Linc 11Hernandez, Miguel7

Bellarmine C 12Bebla, Pauldin8

Mills 12Lavasani, Shayan9

Scotts Valle 10Stratford, Reece10

Bellarmine C 12Lopretto, Matthew11

Bellarmine C 12Tucker, Kevin12

Scotts Valle 12Riemer, Robert13

Lynbrook 10Choi, Edward14

Bellarmine C 12Edson, Conner15

St. Ignatius 11Alessandria, Anthony16

Serra 11Quinn, Charlie17

Serra 11Allara, Jack18

Santa Teresa 10Krone, Zachary19

Scotts Valle 11Filix, Cesar20

Lowell 11Hwong, William21

Lowell 11Rubio, Jefferson22

Mount Pleasa 11Cenidoza, Alfred23

Menlo-Athert 11Scoffone, Andrew24

Westmoor 11Zhao, David25

Menlo-Athert 12Reed, Evan26

Menlo-Athert 10Lubana, Kubir27

Lowell 11Chuakay, Nicholas28

Serra 11Camp, Corey29

Westmoor 11Pak, Andrew30

Menlo-Athert 12Evans-Barton, Tommy31

Sacred Heart 11Villanueva, Nicolas32

South San Fr 10Lieberman, Stan33

Sacred Heart 12Losa, Kevin34

Event  12   Boys 65 Meter Hurdles Frosh Soph (20)

Meet Record: 9.20 1987 Malingi

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mount Pleasa 09Manzano, Jacob1
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Event  12 ...(Boys 65 Meter Hurdles Frosh Soph (20))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Bellarmine C 09Rehbock, Wyatt2

Bellarmine C 09Hilton, Kijana3

Silver Creek 09Obilor, Nnamdi4

Serra 10Jackson, Sincere5

St. Ignatius 09Kohli, Arunav6

Bellarmine C 10Carollo, Dante7

Westmoor 10Kyi, Matthew8

Sacred Heart 10Grau, Alejandro9

Bellarmine C 09Nguyen, Philip10

Serra 09Harris, Jorden11

Westmoor 09Vergara, Robert12

Serra 09Hagerman, Jack13

Willow Glen 10Gayles, Lorenzo14

Willow Glen 09Hawkins, Tyler15

Serra 09Holloway, Devin16

Westmoor 09Lo, Ryan17

Westmoor 09Gonzalez, Nathaniel18

Serra 09Wyatt-Brandenburg, Manoa19

Westmoor 09Pak, Anthony20

Event  13   Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity (38)

Meet Record: 57.20 2013 Anaya Alexander

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
St. Ignatius 12Sirianni, Maddy1

Santa Teresa 12Williams, Hannah2

Scotts Valle 09Hakimi, Anna3

Castilleja 11Traum, Claire4

Mills 12Daniel, Ava5

Crystal Spri 11Duncanson, Megan6

Los Altos 11DeVisser, Britt7

Santa Teresa 10Ross-Byrd, Ronnae8

Mercy (Burli 11Naughton, Emily9

Prospect 10Baron, Sammy10

Abraham Linc 10Marcelino, Angelina11

Burlingame 10Raikovic, Julia12

Sacred Heart 11Scott, Carolyn13

Homestead 11Allen, Lindsay14

Homestead 10Kamas, Elena15

Leland 12Verma, Tara16

Abraham Linc 10Cho, Bianca17

Silver Creek 12Yanogacio, Katherine18

Leland 10Takeuchi, Jillian19

Burlingame 10Shan, Kaili20

Homestead 12Ewanich, Jennifer21

Mercy (Burli 12Cagney, Melissa22

Abraham Linc 09Chiang, Moriah23

Menlo-Athert 09Eagle, Jessica24

Prospect 11Martinez, Ally25

Scotts Valle 11McNeill, Mady26

Leland 12Phan, Grace27

Willow Glen 11Marti, Lily28

Lowell 11Tan, Vanessa29

Leland 12Gonzales, Sienna30

Mercy (Burli 12Simi, Daniella31

Willow Glen 12Tesfamichael, Harife32

Scotts Valle 11Wright, Allie33

Sacred Heart 11Castro, Marisol34

Sacred Heart 12Sabillon, Sara35

South San Fr 10Palaad, Mary36

Westmoor 11Sy, Reina37

Mills 12Lau, Rachel38

Event  14   Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity (26)

Meet Record: 1:00.04 2010 Ellisa Bryant

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Lowell 09Mai, Kathleen1

Sacred Heart 09Duncanson, Sophie2

Homestead 10Yoshida, Danielle3

Westmoor 10Phu, Hillary4

St. Ignatius 10Hughes, Maddie5

Homestead 09Chou, Trina6

St. Ignatius 09Marquez, Alexia7

Notre Dame ( 09Early, Grace8

Sacred Heart 09Perriard, Corinne9

Willow Glen 10Seay, Amber10

Willow Glen 09Sanchez, Ashley11

Notre Dame ( 09Martin, Kahea12

Leland 09Woo, Jenny13

Lowell 10Tang, Sabrina14

Lowell 10Siu, Tianna15

Leland 09Dang, Chloe16

Nueva School 10Francis, Natalie17

Sacred Heart 10Chavarria, Anamaria18

Crystal Spri 10Sahai, Michelle19

Mercy (Burli 09Rock, Maire20

Notre Dame ( 09Hebrok, Julia21

Mercy (Burli 09Wong, Christiana22

Notre Dame ( 11Pineda, Michelle23

Crystal Spri 09Joseph, Kiva24

Notre Dame ( 09Sidoti, Daphne25

Mercy (San F 10gutierrez, cynthia26

Event  15   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity (57)

Meet Record: 49.21 2011 Andre Chapman

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Bellarmine C 11Micallef, Benjamin1

Serra 12Plummer, Armon2

Bellarmine C 12Macauley, Kyle3

Los Altos 12Kull, Joe4

Archbishop R 12Moysov, Alec5

Serra 12Moffett, Noriega6

Serra 10Fitzpatrick, Scott7

Lynbrook 10Shao, Andrew8

Lynbrook 12Sussenguth, Jim9

Scotts Valle 12Eckert, Cullen10

Bellarmine C 11Rocha, Tommy11

Archbishop R 12Verba-Hamilton, Aiden12

Jefferson 11Altam, Athman13



Junipero Serra High School TF Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 6

Junipero Serra Top 7 Invitational - 4/16/2016

Jesse Freitas Field at Brady Family Stadium

Junipero Serra High School

Performance List

Event  15 ...(Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity (57))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Abraham Linc 10Walker, Jackson14

Mills 12Habash, Alexander15

Lowell 11Mai, William16

Homestead 11Hejazi, Aria17

Willow Glen 12Ramirez, Isaac18

Jefferson 12Aragon, David19

Sacred Heart 12Toliver, Milan20

Menlo-Athert 12Retterer, Jack21

Crystal Spri 10Marsano, Nick22

Jefferson 10Vilarinho, Thiago23

Los Altos 11Munoz, Jesus24

Santa Teresa 11Richelle, Andrew25

Crystal Spri 12Hannah, Brian26

Nueva School 11Vercellino, Conner27

Mount Pleasa 11Verduzco, Ricardo28

Menlo-Athert 09Hafer, Nicolas29

George Washi 12Huang, Derek30

Santa Teresa 12Johnson, Warren31

Mills 11Hensley, Toshiaki32

Jefferson 12Reyes, Mario33

South San Fr 10Saliba, Angelo34

Sacred Heart 12Clairborne, Kailan35

Abraham Linc 10Reidenbach, Ethan36

Menlo-Athert 10Carter, Gary37

Bellarmine C 11Nguyen, Paolo38

Mount Pleasa 10Trang, Alvin39

Abraham Linc 09Zhou, Nathan40

Willow Glen 12Lopez, Paul41

Lowell 11Fuchs, William42

Crystal Spri 11Phillips, Alexander43

Abraham Linc 10Rand, Isaiah44

Menlo-Athert 10Verbo, Julian45

Lowell 11Toy, Joshua46

Westmoor 12Cajulao, Jan47

Westmoor 12Yee, Conan48

Westmoor 11Banzuelo, Vergel49

Santa Teresa 09James, Miles50

Westmoor 11Lau, Brandon51

Sacred Heart 12Lopez, Rob52

Westmoor 12Avendano, Joshua53

South San Fr 12Lopez, Andrew54

South San Fr 12Rico, Francisco55

Abraham Linc 09Baker, Jovon56

Mills 11Corpus, Matthew57

Event  16   Boys 400 Meter Dash Frosh Soph (42)

Meet Record: 51.90 1996 S. Kelesley

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Archbishop R 10Latimore, Khaliq1

Homestead 09Samra, Amritpal2

Willow Glen 10Pizarro, Gilbert3

Crystal Spri 10Berman, Alex4

Lowell 10Tom, Ryan5

Jefferson 10Duya, Nathaniel6

Lowell 10Ng, Linus7

Homestead 10Kolda, Kyle8

Lowell 10Rodriguez, Emil9

St. Ignatius 10Lee, Spencer10

Bellarmine C 10Marvin, Max11

Archbishop R 09Zhang, Justin12

Westmoor 10Nunez, John13

Willow Glen 10Berkeley, Alan14

Sacred Heart 10Belber, Luke15

Archbishop R 09Blingit, Chris16

St. Ignatius 09Thompson, Hank17

St. Ignatius 09Bilter, Sean18

Bellarmine C 09Hammers, Luke19

Sacred Heart 09Jewitt, Will20

Serra 09Holloway, Ethan21

Mills 10Ocon, Bernard22

Westmoor 09Davis, Thomas23

Acad. of Art 09Boyd, Max24

Acad. of Art 10Cordero, Noel25

Westmoor 10Dela Cruz, Andrew26

Mills 09Tran, Adrian27

South San Fr 10Li, Frederic28

Serra 09Woods, Jack29

Sacred Heart 09Koo, Ethan30

Woodside Pri 09Wilcox, Mackae31

Lowell 09Keeton, Graham32

Lowell 09Tran, Tri33

Woodside Pri 09Akers, Kenny34

Westmoor 09Pidlaoan, Carr35

Crystal Spri 09Pulley, Grant36

Crystal Spri 09Harmer, Ronan37

Sacred Heart 10Ng, Leroy38

Sacred Heart 09Bal, Narayan39

Sacred Heart 10Schott, Kyle40

Mills 10Schultz, Michael41

South San Fr 09Rodriguez, Gregory42

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity (62)

Meet Record: 12.10 1987 Annette Coleman

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Silver Creek 09Shearer, Jazlynn1

Mount Pleasa 12Agcaoili, Bridgitte2

Menlo-Athert 12Mohr, Kathyrn3

Capuchino 10Bonney, Marli4

Mercy (San F 12Bufka, Kathleen5

Mount Pleasa 11Agcoili, Audrey6

Scotts Valle 10Smith, Caroline7

Burlingame 12Kamb, Lina8

Santa Teresa 11Hoff, Stephanie9

Abraham Linc 11Amaechi, Precious10

St. Ignatius 10Juarez, Regina11

Menlo-Athert 09Hall, Maggie12

Jefferson 12Ware, Janeya13

Abraham Linc 11Amaechi, Pamela14
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Junipero Serra Top 7 Invitational - 4/16/2016

Jesse Freitas Field at Brady Family Stadium

Junipero Serra High School

Performance List

Event  17 ...(Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity (62))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
St. Ignatius 11Pon, Kestrel15

St. Ignatius 12Whiting, Raquel16

Los Altos 12Mell, Amanda17

St. Ignatius 11Lee, Kaela18

Los Altos 09Carlson, Jessie19

Silver Creek 12Yanogacio, Katherine20

Sacred Heart 12Attard, Siena21

Leland 11Lee, Angela22

Leland 10Sydir, Sophia23

Sacred Heart 12Mayfield, Daija24

Scotts Valle 12Inman, Mikaela25

Leland 11Chang, Esme26

Lowell 12Jones, Madison27

Castilleja 12Fenwick, Grace28

Santa Teresa 09Bakin, Michelle29

Capuchino 11Dela Torre, Richmiel30

Mills 10Shek, Lauryn31

Menlo-Athert 09Hardy, Autriyana32

Mercy (San F 10simmons, skylar33

Silver Creek 12Baron, Melanie34

Lowell 11Tsui, Allison35

Notre Dame ( 12Amarandos, Nina36

South San Fr 10Cooper, Quiana37

Abraham Linc 10Lam, Stephanie38

Mercy (Burli 11DeOcampo, Haley39

Willow Glen 11De La Cruz, Maya40

Castilleja 09Fearon, Katie41

Willow Glen 12Konatsu, Jennifer42

Silver Creek 11Russom, Betelihem43

Lowell 12Ta, Carolyn44

Mills 12Lee, Adrienne45

Sacred Heart 10Catubig, Daniela46

Westmoor 12Santoso, Priyanka47

South San Fr 10Victoria, Layla48

South San Fr 10Bisharyan, Julietta49

Willow Glen 11Torres, Caitlin50

Mills 11Wong, Mikayla51

South San Fr 12Portillo, Angelica52

Willow Glen 11Palmer, Ally53

South San Fr 12Mendoza, Kelsey54

Abraham Linc 09Chen, Cody55

Westmoor 11Yuen, Fiona56

Mills 12Lee, Jennifer57

Westmoor 11Frantzen, Rayne58

Mercy (Burli 12Crowley, Ally59

Mills 12Yung, Naomi60

Mercy (San F 12Tran, Quynh61

Mercy (San F 12bitar, lina62

Event  18   Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity (42)

Meet Record: 13.00 2011 Anshika Kumar

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Notre Dame ( 09Hayman, Daviana1

Notre Dame ( 09Gatt, Alex2

St. Ignatius 09Roberts, Samaya3

Westmoor 09Jalandoni, Jeane4

St. Ignatius 09Deutsch, Claire5

Sacred Heart 10Attard, Julia6

Westmoor 10Chin, Christina7

St. Ignatius 09McQuaid, Ella8

Sacred Heart 09Saunders, Christina9

Willow Glen 09Williams, Cassidy10

Willow Glen 09Butelet, Julia11

Willow Glen 09Hairston, Aidia12

St. Ignatius 10Chavez, Paloma13

Woodside Pri 09Fitzgerald, Shannon14

Willow Glen 09Ornelas, Sophia15

Lowell 10Dare, Brittney16

Lowell 09Santos, Allica17

Willow Glen 10Barry, Emily18

Notre Dame ( 11Burton, Elizabeth19

Lowell 10Chin, Ashley20

Westmoor 09Willkom, Zairah21

Jefferson 10Cabanela, Jemmell22

Mercy (Burli 11Kibblewhite, Marena23

Notre Dame ( 09Laguisma, Luisa24

Leland 09Chang, Ashley25

Woodside Pri 09Barton, Anna26

George Washi 10Lau, Samantha27

Sacred Heart 09Leung, Lauren28

South San Fr 09Marquez, Jessica29

Mercy (Burli 11Harrell, Sophia30

Westmoor 09Sukarso, Dian31

Sacred Heart 09Hsing, Nicole32

Jefferson 10Paran, Florie33

South San Fr 09Padilla, Briana34

Woodside Pri 09Feldmeier, Hannah35

Sacred Heart 09Furukawa, Miya36

Castilleja 09Higuera, Angela37

Notre Dame ( 10Larios, Isabella38

Mercy (San F 10meng, maggie39

Mercy (San F 10wan, kaitlyn40

South San Fr 09Perez, Celeste41

South San Fr 10Curley, Natalia42

Event  19   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity (71)

Meet Record: 10.80 1996 James Tulian

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Bellarmine C 11DaSilva, Earvin1

Los Altos 12Hamel, Kenneth2

Serra 12Lataimua, Kelepi3

Burlingame 12Escobar, Adrian4

Capuchino 12Chew, Paul5

Bellarmine C 12Martig, Troy6

Serra 11Obodozie, Obinna7

St. Ignatius 12Becerra, Spencer8

Mills 12Baril, Kirk9

Jefferson 11Ware, Jalen10



Junipero Serra High School TF Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 8

Junipero Serra Top 7 Invitational - 4/16/2016

Jesse Freitas Field at Brady Family Stadium

Junipero Serra High School

Performance List

Event  19 ...(Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity (71))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Bellarmine C 12Buenrostro, Devon11

Los Altos 11Andrews, Tommy12

Lowell 12Dare, Gregory13

Jefferson 12Benjamin, David14

Santa Teresa 11Nwokolo, Ramzee15

Menlo-Athert 11Mims, Jordan16

Menlo-Athert 11Mathews-Murphy, Terrance17

Menlo-Athert 11Reid, Marquise18

Jefferson 12Claros, Mel19

Menlo-Athert 12Tinsley, Chris20

Mount Pleasa 12Stokes, Chico21

George Washi 12Shi, Simon22

Archbishop R 12Levine, Charles23

Willow Glen 12Brown, Travis24

Silver Creek 11Phan, Justin25

Serra 11Fuller, Orlando26

Los Altos 09Polen, McKinley27

George Washi 11Magana, Bryan28

Crystal Spri 12Baichwal, Apurv29

Crystal Spri 12Clayter, Karl30

Westmoor 12Silva, Guilherme31

Los Altos 11Mark, Derek32

Archbishop R 12Sanders, Raymone33

Archbishop R 11Boone, Josh34

Santa Teresa 11Harbin, Kyree35

Silver Creek 12Kim, Calvin36

St. Ignatius 12Tharpe, Xavier37

George Washi 11Liu, Lawrence38

Archbishop R 12Norman, Daniel39

Serra 12Macias, Kiko40

Acad. of Art 12Claros, Trevor41

Santa Teresa 10Krone, Zachary42

Prospect 12Swidler, Lukas43

Abraham Linc 11Zhen, Andy44

Sacred Heart 11Fernandez, Emmanuel45

Lowell 11Chang, Sean46

Westmoor 12Saw, LayMin47

Menlo-Athert 10Gipson, D'Arius48

Scotts Valle 09Rosenberg, Dylan49

St. Ignatius 11Birch, Trenton50

South San Fr 11Janier, Andre51

Scotts Valle 10Stratford, Reece52

Sacred Heart 11Chan, Kory53

Serra 11King, Zavier54

Lowell 11Deng, Kevin55

Mount Pleasa 11Gonzalez, Alex56

Woodside Pri 11Oberman, Alex57

Abraham Linc 09Wong, Andrew58

Scotts Valle 11Reksoatmodio, Joey59

Sacred Heart 12Lee, Matthew60

Sacred Heart 12Nip, Nicholas61

George Washi 11Chan, Truman62

Abraham Linc 09Crawford, Desean63

Abraham Linc 10Huang, KaungSett64

Mount Pleasa 11Amaya, Luis65

Abraham Linc 09Li, Jack66

South San Fr 11Leon, Manuel67

Westmoor 11Chiu, Chung68

Westmoor 11Wong, Samuel69

South San Fr 11Cervantes, Yaromin70

Mills 12Hernandez, Aoi71

Event  20   Boys 100 Meter Dash Frosh Soph (59)

Meet Record: 11.10 1989 Henry Edmonsdson

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
St. Ignatius 10Robinson, David1

Silver Creek 09Pena, Daniel2

Bellarmine C 10Corsiglia, Cole3

Willow Glen 10Gascon, Devin4

Silver Creek 09Gonzalez, Nathan5

Jefferson 10Manansala, Gabriel6

Jefferson 10Velez, Angelo7

Bellarmine C 10Jobson, Nico8

Bellarmine C 10Ajiake, Austin9

Archbishop R 09Blingit, Matt10

Archbishop R 09Moysov, Nikita11

Willow Glen 09Soria, Jacob12

Bellarmine C 09Magri, Anthony13

Serra 10Simmons, Devin14

Willow Glen 10Ryans, Connell15

Willow Glen 10Morella, Brandon16

Bellarmine C 10Lane, Noah17

Jefferson 10Roman, Ulysses18

Mills 10Solano, Diego19

Homestead 10Navarra, Miles20

St. Ignatius 09Sweeney, Marcus21

Homestead 09Detering, Tyler22

Homestead 10Mirandilla, Dylan23

Acad. of Art 09Boyd, Max24

Mills 09Chen, Aaron25

St. Ignatius 09Sanchez, Vincent26

George Washi 10Shew, Kevin27

George Washi 10McWhorter, Bryan28

St. Ignatius 09Rhodes, Tyler29

Willow Glen 09Hawkins, Tyler30

Jefferson 10Panalagao, Christian31

South San Fr 10Cai, Jason32

Mount Pleasa 09Madrigal, Eduardo33

Acad. of Art 10Cordero, Noel34

Archbishop R 10Pallias, Javier35

St. Ignatius 10Katz, Charlie36

Serra 09DuPont, Ricky37

Serra 09Healy, Dustin38

Westmoor 10Justo, Steven39

Sacred Heart 10Lau, Evan40

Serra 10Douglas, Aris41

George Washi 10Juanson, Patrick42

Lowell 10Yuen, Timothy43
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Junipero Serra Top 7 Invitational - 4/16/2016

Jesse Freitas Field at Brady Family Stadium

Junipero Serra High School

Performance List

Event  20 ...(Boys 100 Meter Dash Frosh Soph (59))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
South San Fr 09Garlit, Lyell44

Sacred Heart 09Pon, Keaton45

Woodside Pri 09Dauber, Elliot46

Sacred Heart 09Arzadon, Khobe47

Archbishop R 09O'Brien, Patrick48

South San Fr 09Lopez, Jharel49

Sacred Heart 10Dung, David50

Woodside Pri 10George, Matt51

Westmoor 10Dela Cruz, Andrew52

Westmoor 10Tiomico, Miguel53

South San Fr 09Lynch, Jesse54

Lowell 09Liseng, Zehn55

Serra 09Camicia, Garrett56

Westmoor 10Oco, Christian57

Westmoor  9Wong, Matthew58

South San Fr 09Carrie, Benjamin59

Event  21   Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity (46)

Meet Record: 2:15.37 2012 Nikki Hiltz

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Menlo-Athert 12Crowe, Annalisa1

St. Ignatius 11Bilter, Brianna2

Lowell 11Brill, Sierra3

Homestead 10Kamas, Elena4

Santa Teresa 11Howell, AnnMarie5

Homestead 11Allen, Lindsay6

Homestead 09Williams, Kaitlyn7

Prospect 10Daney, Micaela8

Scotts Valle 09Kain, Jessica9

Menlo-Athert 10Shane, Olivia10

Castilleja 10Stout, Alex11

Leland 11Hayden, Hannah12

George Washi 11Yu, Vanessa13

Lowell 10Ewe, Natalie14

Westmoor 11Goo, Laney15

Santa Teresa 12Mathews, Ashley16

Sacred Heart 11Scott, Carolyn17

Castilleja 10Berry, Riya18

Woodside Pri 12Marsheck, Hana19

Crystal Spri 11Cleron, Jamie20

Castilleja 11Traum, Claire21

Leland 09Pizzo, Sam22

Menlo-Athert 09Osterberg, Sara23

Scotts Valle 10Ross, Olivia24

Sacred Heart 10Mitchell, Emma Kate25

Lowell 11Zhu, Bernice26

South San Fr 09Pedemonte, Aida27

Prospect 09Rocha, Jensen28

Willow Glen 11Vasquez, Alondra29

Santa Teresa 09Tuckwood, Emily30

Willow Glen 11Hoppe, Ava31

Willow Glen 11Arredondo, Jocelyn32

George Washi 11Tuyub, Kelly33

Willow Glen 12Dinsdale, Hannah34

Abraham Linc 10Clay, Josephine35

Sacred Heart 11Castro, Marisol36

Leland 12Dewing, Madison37

South San Fr 09Rahm, Christine38

South San Fr 11Avila Barreras, Danna39

Crystal Spri 11LeBlanc, Chloe40

Mercy (Burli 11Rocheleau, Lauren41

Westmoor 12Francisco, Mariela42

South San Fr 10Barrientos, Cecilia43

Notre Dame ( 12Fernandez, Carolina44

Santa Teresa 12Van Ham, Enya45

Mercy (Burli 12Barri, Jessica46

Event  22   Girls 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity (39)

Meet Record: 2:24.09 2015 Anaya Ward

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Willow Glen 10Wilkinson, Margot1

Sacred Heart 10Cerda, Brianda2

Homestead 10Hasser, Rebecca3

Homestead 09Lieberman, Samantha4

George Washi 10Lin, Alyssa5

Sacred Heart 09Czerw, Hanka6

Nueva School 10Zarrinnegar, Donya7

Mercy (Burli 10Nguyen, Catherine8

Castilleja 10Howard, Ellen9

Westmoor 10Liu, Katie10

Sacred Heart 09Poon, Chloe11

Sacred Heart 10Potter, Emma12

Leland 09Quitmiera, Shaden13

Nueva School 10Shirriff, Sydney14

Mercy (Burli 10Butler, Muriel15

Nueva School 09Lange, Jenna16

Mills 09Wong, Katrina17

Westmoor 09Cedillos, Monica18

Willow Glen 09Alarcon, Fatima19

Crystal Spri 09Waissar, Carmen20

Crystal Spri 10Lawrence, Sophie21

Willow Glen 09Feliciano, Jessica22

Willow Glen 10Alejo, Stacy23

Mills 09He, Ashley24

Nueva School 09McClelland, Libby25

Westmoor 09Dorn, Shannen26

Castilleja 09Levoy, Sophie27

George Washi 10Chan, Samantha28

Notre Dame ( 09Harris, Sophie29

George Washi 10Aufdencamp, Ava30

Sacred Heart 10Low, Sydney31

Crystal Spri 10Ruehl, Elizabeth32

Nueva School 10Francis, Natalie33

Leland 10Phan, Emily34

Mercy (Burli 10Dobson, Kelcey35

Mercy (Burli 10Mobraten, Marla36

Notre Dame ( 09Dermenjian, Grace37

Notre Dame ( 11Branzuela, Alexa38
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Junipero Serra Top 7 Invitational - 4/16/2016

Jesse Freitas Field at Brady Family Stadium

Junipero Serra High School

Performance List

Event  22 ...(Girls 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity (39))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Castilleja 09Safka, Tallulah39

Event  23   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity (66)

Meet Record: 1:54.38 2011 Chris Waschura

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Los Altos 12Zaeske, Ben1

Bellarmine C 10Scales, Alex2

Mission 12Bouhassoun, Salem3

Lynbrook 12Robison, Justin4

Lynbrook 12Sadjadi, Ryan5

Willow Glen 10Walker, Zach6

Willow Glen 12Euerle, Sammy7

Junipero Ser 12Herrera, Matthew8

Scotts Valle 12McCartney, Luke9

Willow Glen 12Dal Canto, Giovanni10

Bellarmine C 11Sedayao, Chris11

Mills 11Mollenkamp, Takahiro12

Archbishop R 10Paulbitski, Trevor13

Bellarmine C 12Gurza, Daniel14

Prospect 11Morrow, Jason15

Sacred Heart 12Novitsky, Sasha16

Sacred Heart 11Claudio, Edelbert17

Willow Glen 12Reyes, Brian18

Sacred Heart 11MacFarquhar, Graham19

Jefferson 11Altam, Athman20

Mount Pleasa 12Plares, Eli21

Scotts Valle 11Ross, Davis22

Mount Pleasa 11Mendez, Cesar23

Homestead 09Ma, Ryan24

Homestead 11Sawyer, Max25

Junipero Ser 12Kurpjuweit, Andy26

Santa Teresa 12Johnson, Warren27

Lowell 10Parker, Alexander28

Lowell 11Fuchs, William29

Bellarmine C 11Mullikan, John30

Bellarmine C 11Deck, Joseph31

Junipero Ser 12Furrer, Lucas32

Menlo-Athert 09Hafer, Nicolas33

Mount Pleasa 12Ramirez, Anthony34

Willow Glen 12Gutierrez, Manuel35

Crystal Spri 11Chu, Kyle36

Lowell 12Luong, Marvin37

Homestead 12Somasundaram, Adithya38

George Washi 11Lin, Jacky39

Menlo-Athert 10Zahlhaas- Liebner, Karl40

Junipero Ser 12Arms, Michael41

Lowell 12Huey, Justin42

Lowell 11Chen, Runjia43

George Washi 12Tran, Tony44

Scotts Valle 11von Haunalter, Josef45

Abraham Linc 10Reidenbach, Ethan46

Archbishop R 11Oliva, Kevin47

Santa Teresa 10Luu, Brian48

Woodside Pri 12Screven, Robert49

George Washi 12Huang, Derek50

Westmoor 11Shatrat, Omar51

Abraham Linc 10Vargas, Nathan52

Westmoor 11Soe, Alex53

Woodside Pri 12Gutow, Josh54

Woodside Pri 11Morss, Ben55

Westmoor 11Limson, Aaron56

Sacred Heart 12Lopez, Rob57

South San Fr 11Stefanescu, Brandon58

South San Fr 11Reyes, Sean59

Woodside Pri 10Nash, Jack60

Abraham Linc 09Van, Annison61

South San Fr 11Franco, Antonio62

Westmoor 10Alonzo, Noah63

Westmoor 10Guan, Justin64

South San Fr 11Vidal, Luis65

South San Fr 12Meza, Austin66

Event  24   Boys 800 Meter Run Frosh Soph (57)

Meet Record: 2:01.60 1987 Jesse Whitney

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Lowell 10Rodriguez, Emil1

Lowell 10Tiao, Maximilian2

Bellarmine C 10LeClair, Danny3

Mount Pleasa 10Chairez, Ricardo4

Willow Glen 10Cerda, Julio5

Lowell 10Tom, Ryan6

Sacred Heart 09Muinz-Massa, Sebastian7

Nueva School 10Quimson, Joseph8

Willow Glen 10Wilkinson, James9

Willow Glen 10Abdalla, Mustafa10

Nueva School 10McClelland, Jackson11

Homestead 10MacKay, Cameron12

Sacred Heart 10Ocbai, Yonatan13

Sacred Heart 10Gallardo, Robert14

Bellarmine C 10Donahue, Kyle15

Bellarmine C 09Deck, Peter16

Willow Glen 09Stokke-Clemente, Jonathan17

Archbishop R 09Blingit, Chris18

Bellarmine C 09Fuell, Ted19

Bellarmine C 10Clark, Thomas20

George Washi 10Xie, Eric21

Junipero Ser 10Aquino, Christian22

Sacred Heart 09Soler, John23

Willow Glen 10Gemechu, Seran24

Junipero Ser 09Abbey, Andrew25

Sacred Heart 09Jewitt, Will26

Junipero Ser 10Tolod, Tommy27

Nueva School 10Walker, Ethan28

Junipero Ser 10Ivich, Jared29

Westmoor 10Sierra, Carlos30

Archbishop R 09Morabe, Raphael31

Junipero Ser 10Bell, Carter32

Crystal Spri 10Daud, Max33
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Jesse Freitas Field at Brady Family Stadium

Junipero Serra High School

Performance List

Event  24 ...(Boys 800 Meter Run Frosh Soph (57))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Crystal Spri 09Kitahata, Garrett34

South San Fr 10He, Tyler35

Archbishop R 11Oshita, Nick36

Lowell 10Smith-Russack, Zac37

Mount Pleasa 09Carrion, Jonathan38

Westmoor 09De Castro, Jacob39

George Washi 09Murphy, Carter40

Westmoor 09Serrano, Kyle41

Crystal Spri 10French, Justin42

South San Fr 10Garcia Magallon, Jose43

South San Fr 10Gonzales, Moises44

Crystal Spri 10Ross, Sam45

Nueva School 09Dittmar, Caleb46

Archbishop R 09Lin, Ethan47

Serra 09Anaya, Alex48

Woodside Pri 10Schinski, Deven49

Westmoor 10Mendoza, David50

Sacred Heart 10Beard, Lucas51

Westmoor 10Maneja, Zachary52

Jefferson 10Lin, Garmen53

Serra 09Love, Dominic54

Woodside Pri 09Wilcox, Mackae55

Nueva School 09Zuklie, Angus56

George Washi 10Ng, Anthony57

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity (41)

Meet Record: 45.56 2009 Shanique Walker

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Burlingame 12Schoustra, Mackenzie1

Notre Dame ( 12Berring, Jessi2

Menlo-Athert 11Schroeder, Charlotte3

St. Ignatius 10Peranich, Delaney4

Leland 10Kim, Chae Eun5

Menlo-Athert 12Maines, Tatum6

Presentation 12Jaeb, Megan7

St. Ignatius 10Lim, Alexa8

Santa Teresa 11Goodwin, Marcelina9

Menlo-Athert 09St John, Megan10

Westmoor 11Perez, Keanna11

Los Altos 09Mollerstedt, Thea12

Lowell 12Wang, Linda13

Lowell 11Zolan, Leslie14

Santa Teresa 09Butts, Kiara15

Presentation 10Greene, Taylor16

Abraham Linc 12Chan, Kareena17

Scotts Valle 11Courney, Cara18

Santa Teresa 09Nepita, Paulina19

Jefferson 12Hermosillo, Deja20

Menlo-Athert 09Coberly, Maile21

Santa Teresa 09Butts, Kieyra22

Presentation 11Krishnan, Samhita23

George Washi 11Liang, Alice24

Abraham Linc 10Cho, Bianca25

Abraham Linc 10Marcelino, Angelina26

Lowell 12Habegger-McCabe, Alana27

Mercy (Burli 12Mejia-Hernandez, Mariana28

Westmoor 11Kan, Rachel29

Mills 11Zshornack, Zelie30

Presentation 12Kadah, Senna31

Mills 12Lau, Rachel32

Lowell 12Li, Amanda33

Abraham Linc 09Keel, Vanessa34

Westmoor 11Chan, Mercy35

South San Fr 10Palaad, Mary36

Mercy (Burli 12Kotmel, Sammy37

Westmoor 11Sumang, Shevanne38

Westmoor 11Yuen, Fiona39

Mercy (San F 12Velasco, Stacey40

Mercy (San F 12Tran, Quynh41

Event  26   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity (27)

Meet Record: 48.52 2009 Andria Donley

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Notre Dame ( 09Hayman, Daviana1

Willow Glen 10Seay, Amber2

Jefferson 10Malbas, Paula Mae3

Jefferson 10Remo, Heather4

St. Ignatius 09Morrison, Cora5

St. Ignatius 09Fitzgerald, Kerry6

Lowell 10Vaisse, Lorelei7

Westmoor 10Wu, Katherine8

Willow Glen 10Seay, Ashley9

Willow Glen 09Lopresti, Gabby10

Lowell 10Guan, Priscilla11

Presentation 10Vincent, Sarah12

Lowell 09Chung, Esther13

Jefferson 10Felix, Ryezelle14

Westmoor 09Nguyen, Kristine15

Leland 09Bayer, Sophia16

Westmoor 09Fong, Bettina17

Presentation 09Burchinal, Christine18

Presentation 09Wilcox, Emily19

Sacred Heart 10Evans, Alayna20

Woodside Pri 10Prince, Miranda21

Westmoor 09Yap, Marielle22

Mercy (Burli 09Wong, Christiana23

Sacred Heart 09Han, Elizabeth24

Sacred Heart 10Coestad, Carina25

Mercy (San F 10fulton, sophia26

Mercy (San F 09fernando, kamille27

Event  27   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity (42)

Meet Record: 38.50 2013 Jalen Wright

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Serra 12Plummer, Armon1

Santa Teresa 12Leighton, James2

Mount Pleasa 12Cenidoza, Andrew3

Bellarmine C 12Edson, Conner4
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Performance List

Event  27 ...(Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity (42))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Lynbrook 10Shao, Andrew5

Lowell 12Yuen, Edward6

Mills 12Lavasani, Shayan7

Willow Glen 12Robles, Josue8

Santa Teresa 10Krone, Zachary9

Serra 11Allara, Jack10

Burlingame 12Maxwell, Drew11

Scotts Valle 12Riemer, Robert12

Lynbrook 10Choi, Edward13

Bellarmine C 12Tucker, Kevin14

Lynbrook 12Sussenguth, Jim15

Menlo-Athert 11Scoffone, Andrew16

Bellarmine C 11Minker, Andrew17

Acad. of Art 12Claros, Trevor18

Menlo-Athert 12Reed, Evan19

Abraham Linc 11Hernandez, Miguel20

Bellarmine C 12Bebla, Pauldin21

Serra 11Camp, Corey22

Santa Teresa 10Heck, Darren23

Bellarmine C 11Lore, Max24

Scotts Valle 11Filix, Cesar25

Menlo-Athert 10Lubana, Kubir26

Lowell 11Hwong, William27

Sacred Heart 11Villanueva, Nicolas28

Mills 11Corpus, Matthew29

Lowell 11Chuakay, Nicholas30

Lowell 11Rubio, Jefferson31

Abraham Linc 10Walker, Jackson32

Sacred Heart 12Novitsky, Sasha33

Homestead 11Ishikawa, Tomohisa34

Westmoor 11Zhao, David35

Sacred Heart 12Losa, Kevin36

Abraham Linc 10Ong, Arthur37

Menlo-Athert 12Evans-Barton, Tommy38

South San Fr 10Lieberman, Stan39

Westmoor 11Pak, Andrew40

Abraham Linc 09Baker, Jovon41

Mills 11Hensley, Toshiaki42

Event  28   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Frosh Soph (17)

Meet Record: 41.38 2005 Carlos Gacula

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Westmoor 10Nunez, John1

Bellarmine C 09Rehbock, Wyatt2

Serra 09Harris, Jorden3

Serra 10Jackson, Sincere4

Westmoor 09Gonzalez, Nathaniel5

Bellarmine C 10Mendoza, Lucas6

Bellarmine C 10Carollo, Dante7

St. Ignatius 09Kohli, Arunav8

Bellarmine C 09Nguyen, Philip9

Serra 09Holloway, Devin10

Westmoor 09Su, Alex11

Serra 09Hagerman, Jack12

Westmoor 10Kyi, Matthew13

Westmoor 09Lo, Ryan14

Serra 09Wyatt-Brandenburg, Manoa15

Willow Glen 09Hawkins, Tyler16

Willow Glen 10Gayles, Lorenzo17

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity (66)

Meet Record: 25.00 2013 Gabriella Cantrell

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Silver Creek 09Shearer, Jazlynn1

Santa Teresa 12Williams, Hannah2

Santa Teresa 11Hoff, Stephanie3

Menlo-Athert 09Hall, Maggie4

Santa Teresa 10Ross-Byrd, Ronnae5

Burlingame 12Kamb, Lina6

St. Ignatius 12Whiting, Raquel7

Mount Pleasa 12Agcaoili, Bridgitte8

Capuchino 10Bonney, Marli9

Mercy (San F 12Bufka, Kathleen10

Abraham Linc 11Amaechi, Precious11

Sacred Heart 12Mayfield, Daija12

St. Ignatius 12Sirianni, Maddy13

Scotts Valle 12Inman, Mikaela14

Scotts Valle 10Smith, Caroline15

Silver Creek 12Yanogacio, Katherine16

Leland 11Lee, Angela17

Menlo-Athert 12Maines, Logan18

Jefferson 12Ware, Janeya19

Los Altos 12Mell, Amanda20

Leland 10Sydir, Sophia21

Menlo-Athert 09Hardy, Autriyana22

Leland 10Takeuchi, Jillian23

Notre Dame ( 12Amarandos, Nina24

Castilleja 12Fenwick, Grace25

Mills 12Daniel, Ava26

Los Altos 09Carlson, Jessie27

Santa Teresa 09Bakin, Michelle28

Mercy (Burli 12Cagney, Melissa29

Mercy (Burli 11Naughton, Emily30

Lowell 12Ung, Irene31

Mills 10Shek, Lauryn32

Mercy (San F 10simmons, skylar33

Willow Glen 11Marti, Lily34

Lowell 11Tsui, Allison35

Leland 12Phan, Grace36

Lowell 12Jones, Madison37

Willow Glen 12Konatsu, Jennifer38

Sacred Heart 10Catubig, Daniela39

Leland 12Gonzales, Sienna40

Willow Glen 11De La Cruz, Maya41

Notre Dame ( 12Doyle, Caitlin42

Abraham Linc 10Lam, Stephanie43

Willow Glen 11Torres, Caitlin44

Scotts Valle 11McNeill, Mady45
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Event  29 ...(Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity (66))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Abraham Linc 09Chen, Cody46

Abraham Linc 09Chiang, Moriah47

Castilleja 09Fearon, Katie48

Lowell 11Inson, Doris49

Mercy (Burli 12Simi, Daniella50

Sacred Heart 12Sabillon, Sara51

Scotts Valle 11Wright, Allie52

Mercy (Burli 12Stanton-Fischer, Gabby53

Willow Glen 12Tesfamichael, Harife54

Mills 12Lee, Adrienne55

Mills 12Lee, Jennifer56

Westmoor 11Sy, Reina57

South San Fr 12Portillo, Angelica58

Notre Dame ( 12Ehlers, Kyra59

South San Fr 10Victoria, Layla60

South San Fr 10Bisharyan, Julietta61

South San Fr 12Mendoza, Kelsey62

Westmoor 11Frantzen, Rayne63

South San Fr 11Andong, Codie64

Mercy (San F 12bitar, lina65

Mercy (Burli 12Crowley, Ally66

Event  30   Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity (50)

Meet Record: 26.82 2011 Anshika Kumar

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Lowell 09Mai, Kathleen1

Woodside Pri 09Fitzgerald, Shannon2

St. Ignatius 09McQuaid, Ella3

Westmoor 09Jalandoni, Jeane4

St. Ignatius 09Roberts, Samaya5

Willow Glen 09Hairston, Aidia6

St. Ignatius 09Deutsch, Claire7

Lowell 10Pak, Eva8

Sacred Heart 10Attard, Julia9

Willow Glen 10Barry, Emily10

Willow Glen 09Williams, Cassidy11

Willow Glen 09Sanchez, Ashley12

Notre Dame ( 09Gatt, Alex13

Willow Glen 09Butelet, Julia14

Notre Dame ( 11Burton, Elizabeth15

Woodside Pri 10Prince, Miranda16

Woodside Pri 09Feldmeier, Hannah17

Homestead 10Yoshida, Danielle18

Westmoor 10Phu, Hillary19

George Washi 10Lau, Samantha20

Lowell 10Dare, Brittney21

Homestead 09Chou, Trina22

Leland 09Woo, Jenny23

Woodside Pri 09Barton, Anna24

Jefferson 10Paran, Florie25

Notre Dame ( 09Laguisma, Luisa26

St. Ignatius 09Ennis, Madelene27

Leland 09Chang, Ashley28

Westmoor 09Willkom, Zairah29

Leland 09Dang, Chloe30

Sacred Heart 10Chavarria, Anamaria31

Sacred Heart 09Leung, Lauren32

Lowell 10Tam, Kelly33

Sacred Heart 09Hsing, Nicole34

Sacred Heart 09Furukawa, Miya35

Notre Dame ( 09Martin, Kahea36

Lowell 10Cover, Alicia37

South San Fr 09Marquez, Jessica38

Castilleja 09Higuera, Angela39

Notre Dame ( 10Lamb, Sophia40

Mercy (Burli 11Harrell, Sophia41

Jefferson 10Cabanela, Jemmell42

South San Fr 09Padilla, Briana43

Mercy (Burli 09Moore, Paula44

Mercy (San F 10wan, kaitlyn45

Mercy (San F 10meng, maggie46

Mercy (Burli 11Kibblewhite, Marena47

South San Fr 09Perez, Celeste48

South San Fr 10Curley, Natalia49

Mercy (San F 10gomez, haley50

Event  31   Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity (71)

Meet Record: 21.85 2013 Sumit Minocha

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Bellarmine C 12Macauley, Kyle1

Bellarmine C 12Martig, Troy2

Archbishop R 12Verba-Hamilton, Aiden3

Los Altos 12Hamel, Kenneth4

Los Altos 12Kull, Joe5

Archbishop R 12Smith, Jason6

Mills 12Baril, Kirk7

Menlo-Athert 11Mims, Jordan8

Los Altos 11Andrews, Tommy9

Bellarmine C 11DaSilva, Earvin10

Menlo-Athert 12Tinsley, Chris11

Scotts Valle 12Eckert, Cullen12

St. Ignatius 12Becerra, Spencer13

Santa Teresa 11Nwokolo, Ramzee14

Bellarmine C 12Buenrostro, Devon15

Mount Pleasa 11Mendez, Cesar16

Archbishop R 12Levine, Charles17

Lowell 12Dare, Gregory18

Homestead 11Hejazi, Aria19

Westmoor 11Tamacas, Giovanni20

Menlo-Athert 12Retterer, Jack21

Jefferson 11Ware, Jalen22

George Washi 11Magana, Bryan23

Archbishop R 12Moysov, Alec24

Jefferson 12Benjamin, David25

Sacred Heart 12Toliver, Milan26

Capuchino 12Chew, Paul27

Mount Pleasa 12Stokes, Chico28

Westmoor 11Bacani, Elijah29
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Performance List

Event  31 ...(Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity (71))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Silver Creek 11Phan, Justin30

Serra 12Macias, Kiko31

Mills 12Habash, Alexander32

Jefferson 12Reyes, Mario33

Santa Teresa 11Richelle, Andrew34

Prospect 12Swidler, Lukas35

St. Ignatius 11Birch, Trenton36

Archbishop R 12Sanders, Raymone37

Jefferson 12Claros, Mel38

Mount Pleasa 11Verduzco, Ricardo39

Santa Teresa 11Harbin, Kyree40

Jefferson 12Aragon, David41

Westmoor 12Oliver, Cole42

Serra 11Fuller, Orlando43

St. Ignatius 11Gray, Armond44

Nueva School 11Baker-Dunn, Jarett45

George Washi 11Chan, Truman46

Willow Glen 12Lopez, Paul47

Menlo-Athert 12Gray, Jack48

Menlo-Athert 10Carter, Gary49

George Washi 11Liu, Lawrence50

Abraham Linc 11Chan, Alex51

Serra 11King, Zavier52

Nueva School 11Vercellino, Conner53

Woodside Pri 11Oberman, Alex54

Westmoor 11Khuu, Brandon55

Sacred Heart 11Fernandez, Emmanuel56

Sacred Heart 12Lee, Matthew57

Abraham Linc 09Zhou, Nathan58

Lowell 11Deng, Kevin59

Mount Pleasa 11Gonzalez, Alex60

Abraham Linc 11Zhen, Andy61

Sacred Heart 12Clairborne, Kailan62

Santa Teresa 10Peterson, Zachary63

Abraham Linc 09Wong, Andrew64

Westmoor 11Lau, Jonathan65

South San Fr 11Janier, Andre66

Lowell 11Huang, Wilson67

Scotts Valle 11Reksoatmodio, Joey68

Mount Pleasa 11Amaya, Luis69

South San Fr 11Leon, Manuel70

South San Fr 12Lopez, Andrew71

Event  32   Boys 200 Meter Dash Frosh Soph (64)

Meet Record: 23.00 1997 Chris Puga

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Willow Glen 10Gascon, Devin1

St. Ignatius 10Robinson, David2

Jefferson 10Velez, Angelo3

Archbishop R 10Latimore, Khaliq4

Bellarmine C 10Corsiglia, Cole5

Archbishop R 09Blingit, Matt6

Silver Creek 09Gonzalez, Nathan7

Bellarmine C 10Ajiake, Austin8

Jefferson 10Roman, Ulysses9

St. Ignatius 10Lee, Spencer10

Homestead 09Samra, Amritpal11

George Washi 10Shew, Kevin12

Jefferson 10Manansala, Gabriel13

Archbishop R 09Moysov, Nikita14

Mills 10Schultz, Michael15

Bellarmine C 09Garin, Verne16

Jefferson 10Panalagao, Christian17

Willow Glen 09Soria, Jacob18

Silver Creek 09Pena, Daniel19

Jefferson 10Duya, Nathaniel20

Serra 10Simmons, Devin21

Willow Glen 10Morella, Brandon22

Willow Glen 10Pizarro, Gilbert23

George Washi 10McWhorter, Bryan24

Homestead 10Kolda, Kyle25

St. Ignatius 10Katz, Charlie26

Homestead 09Detering, Tyler27

Bellarmine C 10Ryan, Spencer28

George Washi 10Juanson, Patrick29

Acad. of Art 09Boyd, Max30

St. Ignatius 09Sanchez, Vincent31

Homestead 10Navarra, Miles32

South San Fr 10Cai, Jason33

Mount Pleasa 09Madrigal, Eduardo34

Willow Glen 10Berkeley, Alan35

Archbishop R 09Zhang, Justin36

St. Ignatius 09Sweeney, Marcus37

Mills 10Ocon, Bernard38

Serra 09DuPont, Ricky39

Sacred Heart 10Belber, Luke40

Lowell 10Yuen, Timothy41

Serra 10Douglas, Aris42

Serra 09Holloway, Ethan43

Acad. of Art 10Cordero, Noel44

Archbishop R 10Pallias, Javier45

Westmoor 09Pidlaoan, Carr46

Serra 09Miranda, Noel47

Sacred Heart 09Goldfein, Spencer48

South San Fr 09Garlit, Lyell49

Sacred Heart 09Koo, Ethan50

Woodside Pri 09Akers, Kenny51

Sacred Heart 10Dung, David52

Lowell 09Tran, Tri53

Lowell 09Keeton, Graham54

Silver Creek 09Flores, Alejandro55

Lowell 09Liseng, Zehn56

Westmoor 10Tanamal, Alexander57

Westmoor  9Sorriano-Smith, Nicholas58

Westmoor 09Chu, Jadon59

Westmoor 09Shiu, Austin60

South San Fr 09Lynch, Jesse61

South San Fr 09Rodriguez, Gregory62
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Event  32 ...(Boys 200 Meter Dash Frosh Soph (64))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mills 09Chen, Aaron63

South San Fr 09Carrie, Benjamin64

Event  33   Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity (19)

Meet Record: 11:15.3h 2001 Rosalinda Castaneda

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Sacred Heart 11Novitsky, Natalie1

Mills 11Gayer, Sarah2

Menlo-Athert 12Baier, Madeleine3

Lynbrook 10Liu, Angela4

Woodside Pri 12Marsheck, Hana5

Santa Teresa 12Mathews, Ashley6

Prospect 12Baron, Alexandra7

Menlo-Athert 12DePuy, Cat8

Scotts Valle 09McEntee, Kelly9

Menlo-Athert 10Gorey, Cricket10

Willow Glen 12Blankenship, Zoe11

South San Fr 09Pedemonte, Aida12

Lowell 11Leung, Cynthia13

Santa Teresa 12Van Ham, Enya14

Mercy (Burli 12Wong, Kylie15

Westmoor 11Ho, Rena16

South San Fr 11Avila Barreras, Danna17

South San Fr 09Rahm, Christine18

South San Fr 10Barrientos, Cecilia19

Event  34   Girls 3200 Meter Run Junior Varsity (15)

Meet Record: 11:50.29 2014 Kelly Bishop

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Willow Glen 10Clark, Emma1

Willow Glen 10Wilkinson, Margot2

Lowell 10Young, Alyssa3

Leland 09Sowda, Anusha4

Lowell 12Choi, Jacqueline5

Sacred Heart 10Roberts, Mia6

Sacred Heart 10Martin, Milena7

Sacred Heart 09Vignos, Josette8

Sacred Heart 09Blelloch, Jessica9

Sacred Heart 09Garcia-Meza, Sophia10

Lowell 11Payne, Claire11

Mercy (Burli 10Jinishian, Zoe12

Westmoor 09Wijangco, Brianna Li13

Mercy (Burli 09Schorno, Kate14

Mercy (Burli 09Melkesian, Melia15

Event  35   Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity (43)

Meet Record: 9:21.20 2012 Yohanness Estifanos

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Lynbrook 12Robison, Justin1

Bellarmine C 12Busse, Thomas2

Bellarmine C 10Beaudoin-Rousseau, Meika3

Willow Glen 12Dao, Troy4

Junipero Ser 12Garcia, Jonathan5

Lowell 11Krajewski, Mikolaj6

Bellarmine C 11Doblar, Dylan7

Willow Glen 12Dal Canto, Giovanni8

Archbishop R 12Kosewic, Brian9

Bellarmine C 11Richardson, Matthew10

Junipero Ser 11Mansell, Adam11

Lynbrook 10Chacko, Kevin12

Bellarmine C 12Busse, Matthew13

Willow Glen 11Arredondo, Tim14

Junipero Ser 11Archbold, Ara15

Lynbrook 10Wu, Hugo16

Menlo-Athert 09Scandlyn, Luke17

Archbishop R 11Cranfield, Ian18

Lowell 12Luong, Marvin19

Scotts Valle 10Kvamme, Nathan20

Archbishop R 11Kilgariff, Michael21

Westmoor 11Villarreal, Roberto22

Menlo-Athert 10Macdonald, Scott23

Menlo-Athert 10Tan, Andrew24

Junipero Ser 12Todzo, Miles25

Menlo-Athert 09Johnson, Luca26

Santa Teresa 09Williams, Edgar27

George Washi 12Ma, Preston28

Santa Teresa 10Haro, Manuel29

Willow Glen 11Coffman, Dylan30

Willow Glen 11Campos, Andrew31

Menlo-Athert 09Plume, Cameron32

Crystal Spri 10Rao, Partha33

Lowell 11Tai, Preston34

Lowell 12Negi, Abhay35

Santa Teresa 09Ramirez, Bryan36

Sacred Heart 11Lara, Nathaniel37

South San Fr 12Ventura, Charles38

Lowell 11Choi, Jacky39

South San Fr 11Jimenez, Steve40

Sacred Heart 11Anstrom, Brett41

South San Fr 12Meza, Austin42

South San Fr 11Reyes, Sean43

Event  36   Boys 3200 Meter Run Frosh Soph (34)

Meet Record: 9:51.28 2015 Meikael Beaudoin-Rousseau

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Bellarmine C 09D'Orfani, Ross1

Junipero Ser 10Brenes, Enrique2

Willow Glen 10Dinsdale, Nick3

Bellarmine C 09Pinkel, Luke4

Junipero Ser 10Hijab, Rami5

Willow Glen 10Wilkinson, James6

Bellarmine C 10Seidel, Justin7

Willow Glen 09Bartoszek, Jack8

Bellarmine C 10Bruni, Jason9

Archbishop R 10UpChurch, James10

Mission 10Friedenbachcodon, Mateo11

Sacred Heart 09Sheridon, Connor12

Bellarmine C 10Nazari, Michael13
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Event  36 ...(Boys 3200 Meter Run Frosh Soph (34))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Willow Glen 09Koketsu, Nathan14

Willow Glen 09Gebredingl, Aminadab15

Sacred Heart 10Ocbai, Yonatan16

Lowell 09Lei, Henry17

Sacred Heart 09Strella, Charles18

Junipero Ser 10O'Brien, Sean19

Serra 10Todzo, Blake20

Junipero Ser 09Possa, Ryan21

Lowell 09Holcombe, James22

Sacred Heart 09Wu, Lawrence23

South San Fr 10Arevalo, Manuel24

Sacred Heart 09Wong, Marc25

Woodside Pri 10Gunn, Michael26

Westmoor 09Villarreal, Luis27

Junipero Ser 09Lew, Ethan28

Westmoor 10Maneja, Zachary29

Westmoor 09Sorriano, Jeff-Ryan30

Westmoor 09De Castro, Joshua31

Westmoor 10Mendoza, David32

Lowell 10Lee, Garrett33

South San Fr 10Gomez, Jose34

Event  37   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity (11)

Meet Record: 4:10.01 2010 Piedmont Hills

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AWestmoor1

ALowell2

ANotre Dame (3

ALeland4

ASt. Ignatius5

BLowell6

ASacred Heart7

AWillow Glen8

AMercy (Burli9

BNotre Dame (10

AMercy (San F11

Event  38   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity (13)

Meet Record: 4:03.99 2014 St. Ignatius College Prep

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AMenlo-Athert1

ASt. Ignatius2

ABurlingame3

ACastilleja4

AScotts Valle5

ALeland6

AWestmoor7

AProspect8

AAbraham Linc9

AMercy (Burli10

ALowell11

ANotre Dame (12

AWillow Glen13

Event  39   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Frosh Soph (11)

Meet Record: 3:37.20 2013 Archbishop Riordan

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AArchbishop R1

AWillow Glen2

AJunipero Ser3

ABellarmine C4

ASt. Ignatius5

AWestmoor6

AGeorge Washi7

ALowell8

AMills9

ASacred Heart10

ASouth San Fr11

Event  40   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity (14)

Meet Record: 3:26.33 2013 San Leandro

  RelayTeam Seed Time
ABellarmine C1

ASerra2

AMenlo-Athert3

AArchbishop R4

AMills5

ASanta Teresa6

AWillow Glen7

ASacred Heart8

AWestmoor9

AJefferson10

AGeorge Washi11

AAbraham Linc12

ALowell13

ASouth San Fr14

Event  41   Boys Shot Put Varsity (43)

Throw worst to best. 3 throws; top 7 receive 3 throws in finals

Meet Record: 56-07.75 2002 Adam Tafralis

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Serra 12Strong, Isaiah1

Mills 12Mapa, Ngahe2

Abraham Linc 11Phelps, Ronald3

Archbishop R 11Guisto, Mario4

Menlo-Athert 12Rodgers, Bryce5

Serra 12Villanueva, Jorge6

Willow Glen 12Oyarzun, Renato7

Homestead 12Takahashi, Kento8

St. Ignatius 11Lofton, Joe9

Serra 12Paini-Leaea, Marcus10

Mills 11Mapa, Isileli11

Sacred Heart 12O'Kelly, Brian12

Archbishop R 12Orlando, Tony13

Willow Glen 10Garcia, Jordan14

Serra 12Peralta, Ryan15

Menlo-Athert 09Ngalu, Noah16

Mills 11Beglitsoff, Ryan17
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Event  41 ...(Boys Shot Put Varsity (43))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Willow Glen 12Wilson, Dylan18

Mount Pleasa 11Rivas, Juan19

Mount Pleasa 12Gomez, Chris20

St. Ignatius 11Powers, Kameron21

Serra 11Gonsalves, Matthew22

St. Ignatius 11De La Cruz, Carlo23

Mount Pleasa 11Cenidoza, Alfred24

Westmoor 11Cabrigas, Justin25

Lowell 12Truong, Adil26

Sacred Heart 11Lew, Mathew27

Westmoor 11Teck, Anthony28

South San Fr 11Lopez, Gabriel29

St. Ignatius 11Blasi, Connor30

Westmoor 11Bacani, Elijah31

Sacred Heart 12Suchikul, Rafael32

Woodside Pri 12Patzer, Matthew33

Abraham Linc 11Moye, Ellis34

Abraham Linc 10Qi, Laurenz35

Abraham Linc 09Moore, Albert36

Westmoor 11Vong, Noah37

St. Ignatius 11Shallop, Jullian38

Westmoor 11Caspillan, Matthew39

Mount Pleasa 11Castillo, Emilio40

Abraham Linc 09Larios-Felton, Eugene41

Willow Glen 12Ramirez, Isaiah42

Sacred Heart 12Gonzalez, Bryant43

Event  42   Boys Shot Put Frosh Soph (31)

Throw best to worst. 4 throws; no finals

Meet Record: 53-08 2011 Jonathan Beering

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mills 10Uai, Elias1

Mills 10Sael, Christian Joseph2

St. Ignatius 09Roberts, Jaedon3

Serra 10Folau, Elijah4

Mills 10Langi, Sione5

St. Ignatius 10Madani, Adam6

Archbishop R 10Palpallotoc, Thomas7

Serra 10Mafi, Atonio8

St. Ignatius 09Hickey, Jack9

Mills 10Skyriotis, Michael10

Sacred Heart 09Goldfein, Spencer11

Homestead 10Guske, Michael12

Serra 10Kurr, Ben13

Willow Glen 10Zamora, Aaren14

Serra 10Daniels, Quincy15

Willow Glen 10Barba, Anthony16

Mills 10Medina, Raymon Randy17

Serra 09Montano, Jose18

St. Ignatius 09Alarcon, Najel19

Westmoor 09Shatrat, Khalid20

St. Ignatius 10Fong, Jonathan21

Serra 10Carter, Perry22

Archbishop R 10Samra, Kabir23

Willow Glen 10Garcia, Alex24

Westmoor 10Sibal, Sean25

Woodside Pri 10George, Matt26

Willow Glen 10Smith, Brandon27

Willow Glen 10Guerrero, Giovanni28

Crystal Spri 10Kaplan, James29

Westmoor 10Kyi, Matthew30

Crystal Spri 10Trieu, Jonathan31

Event  43   Girls Shot Put Varsity (32)

Throw worst to best. 3 throws; top 7 receive 3 throws in finals

Meet Record: 42-06 2015 Pamela Amaechi

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Abraham Linc 11Amaechi, Pamela1

Mills 12Langi, Tulouna2

Westmoor 12Tagoai, Saka3

Mills 12Gibbs, Julia4

Sacred Heart 12Mahoni, Ma'ata5

Willow Glen 12Tonga, Lillian6

Willow Glen 12Nnoli, Tariyan7

Mount Pleasa 11Tang, Kelly8

Lynbrook 12Ho, Esther9

Mercy (Burli 11Fanguna, Teme10

Mills 11Livai, Taina11

Abraham Linc 10Manumua, Kuiwini12

Willow Glen 12Otero, Olivia13

Westmoor 12Chan, Christina Mae14

Westmoor 12Prestosa, Arianna15

Homestead 11Zinola, Miranda16

Abraham LincAndrews, Savannah17

Lynbrook 11Huynh, Nicole18

Leland 12Cheng, Gloria19

Lowell 12Lam, Esther20

Santa Teresa 12Bonner, Haley21

Notre Dame ( 12Takamato, Nina22

Menlo-Athert 11Sparrow, Megan23

Menlo-Athert 11Sili, Ofa24

Menlo-Athert 10Steere, Katherine25

Mount Pleasa 09Aguilar, Samantha26

St. Ignatius 11Wu, Molly27

Leland 12Wossenseged, Faeben28

St. Ignatius 12Murray, Jessica29

Sacred Heart 11Yamasaki, Caitlin30

Westmoor 11Arcillas, Khamie31

Lowell 11Zhu, Bernice32

Event  44   Girls Shot Put Junior Varsity (22)

Throw best to worst. 4 throws; no finals

Meet Record: 34-04 2010 Veronica Smart

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mills 09Ikahihifo, Nane1

Willow Glen 10Losefa, Toaiva2

St. Ignatius 09Ennis, Madelene3

Mills 09Langi, Nena4
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Event  44 ...(Girls Shot Put Junior Varsity (22))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Westmoor 10Chin, Christina5

Mercy (Burli 09Zamattia, Angelina6

Mills 10Ikahihifo, Mele7

Leland 10Rusnak, Shaelyn8

St. Ignatius 11Curameng, Kayla9

Mercy (Burli 10Havea, Katherina10

Leland 11Wright, Ashlyn11

Westmoor 10Wilson, Dajauna12

Mercy (Burli 10Welch, Amadis13

Westmoor 10Nasciemento, Adila14

Leland 09Enzminger, Stephanie15

Homestead 11Fung, Joanna16

Willow Glen 09Smith, Brianna17

Willow Glen 09Messavussu, Sheila18

Westmoor 09Wijangco, Brianna Li19

Mercy (San F 11carrasco, stephanie20

Mercy (San F 10roblez, ria21

Mercy (San F 10watts, consuelo22

Event  45   Boys Discus Throw Varsity (46)

Throw worst to best. 3 throws; top 7 receive 3 throws in finals

Meet Record: 175-03 2001 Adam Tafralis

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Menlo-Athert 12Rodgers, Bryce1

St. Ignatius 11Lofton, Joe2

Menlo-Athert 11Mathews-Murphy, Terrance3

Mills 12Mapa, Ngahe4

Willow Glen 12Oyarzun, Renato5

Archbishop R 11Guisto, Mario6

Homestead 12Takahashi, Kento7

Serra 12Strong, Isaiah8

Mills 11Beglitsoff, Ryan9

Serra 11Maennle, Luke10

Serra 11Niland, Eric11

Willow Glen 12Wilson, Dylan12

Serra 11Tafilele, Josaiah13

Menlo-Athert 09Ngalu, Noah14

Mount Pleasa 11Cenidoza, Alfred15

Mount Pleasa 11Rivas, Juan16

Serra 12Paini-Leaea, Marcus17

Willow Glen 10Garcia, Jordan18

Sacred Heart 12O'Kelly, Brian19

Mount Pleasa 12Gomez, Chris20

Archbishop R 12Orlando, Tony21

Abraham Linc 11Phelps, Ronald22

Menlo-Athert 10Sakalia, Dmitri23

Serra 12Reed, Brady24

Abraham Linc 11Moye, Ellis25

Mills 11Mapa, Isileli26

Abraham Linc 09Larios-Felton, Eugene27

St. Ignatius 11Powers, Kameron28

St. Ignatius 11De La Cruz, Carlo29

Sacred Heart 11Lew, Mathew30

Woodside Pri 12Patzer, Matthew31

Lowell 12Truong, Adil32

Westmoor 11Caspillan, Matthew33

Abraham Linc 09Moore, Albert34

Abraham Linc 10Qi, Laurenz35

St. Ignatius 11Blasi, Connor36

St. Ignatius 11Shallop, Jullian37

Sacred Heart 12Suchikul, Rafael38

Sacred Heart 12Gonzalez, Bryant39

Willow Glen 12Ramirez, Isaiah40

Mount Pleasa 11Castillo, Emilio41

South San Fr 11Lopez, Gabriel42

Westmoor 12Avendano, Joshua43

Westmoor 11Vong, Noah44

Westmoor 11Alban, Shioun45

Westmoor 11Teck, Anthony46

Event  46   Boys Discus Throw Frosh Soph (30)

Throw best to worst. 4 throws; no finals

Meet Record: 147-01 1990 John Vigh

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mills 10Langi, Sione1

Mills 10Skyriotis, Michael2

Serra 10Folau, Elijah3

Mills 10Uai, Elias4

St. Ignatius 10Madani, Adam5

Homestead 10Guske, Michael6

St. Ignatius 09Roberts, Jaedon7

Mills 10Sael, Christian Joseph8

Serra 10Mafi, Atonio9

Mills 10Tonga, Jacob10

St. Ignatius 10Fong, Jonathan11

Serra 10Kurr, Ben12

Archbishop R 10Palpallotoc, Thomas13

Willow Glen 10Smith, Brandon14

Willow Glen 10Zamora, Aaren15

St. Ignatius 09Alarcon, Najel16

Willow Glen 10Barba, Anthony17

Westmoor 09Shatrat, Khalid18

Sacred Heart 09Goldfein, Spencer19

St. Ignatius 09Hickey, Jack20

Serra 09Montano, Jose21

Archbishop R 10Samra, Kabir22

Westmoor 10Kyi, Matthew23

Serra 09O'Riordan, Keelan24

Willow Glen 10Garcia, Alex25

Willow Glen 10Guerrero, Giovanni26

Serra 09Herrera, Aidan27

Crystal Spri 10Kaplan, James28

Woodside Pri 10George, Matt29

Crystal Spri 10Trieu, Jonathan30
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Jesse Freitas Field at Brady Family Stadium

Junipero Serra High School

Performance List

Event  47   Girls Discus Throw Varsity (30)

Throw worst to best. 3 throws; top 7 receive 3 throws in finals

Meet Record: 143-06 2010 Jillian Weir

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Abraham Linc 11Amaechi, Pamela1

Willow Glen 12Nnoli, Tariyan2

Mills 12Gibbs, Julia3

Willow Glen 12Tonga, Lillian4

Mills 12Langi, Tulouna5

Abraham Linc 10Manumua, Kuiwini6

Mount Pleasa 11Tang, Kelly7

Mercy (Burli 11Fanguna, Teme8

Homestead 11Zinola, Miranda9

Sacred Heart 12Mahoni, Ma'ata10

Santa Teresa 12Bonner, Haley11

Mills 11Livai, Taina12

Menlo-Athert 12Tiznado, Alex13

Abraham LincAndrews, Savannah14

Westmoor 12Tagoai, Saka15

Willow Glen 12Otero, Olivia16

Westmoor 12Prestosa, Arianna17

Lowell 12Lam, Esther18

St. Ignatius 11Wu, Molly19

St. Ignatius 12Murray, Jessica20

Menlo-Athert 10Frost, Rachel21

Menlo-Athert 11Sparrow, Megan22

Leland 12Cheng, Gloria23

Sacred Heart 11Yamasaki, Caitlin24

Mount Pleasa 09Aguilar, Samantha25

Notre Dame ( 12Takamato, Nina26

Westmoor 12Chan, Christina Mae27

Westmoor 11Arcillas, Khamie28

Lowell 11Zhu, Bernice29

Mercy (San F 12duenas, georgina30

Event  48   Girls Discus Throw Junior Varsity (24)

Throw best to worst. 4 throws; no finals

Meet Record: 107-09 2014 Tariyan Nnoli

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mills 09Langi, Nena1

Mills 09Ikahihifo, Nane2

Mills 10Ikahihifo, Mele3

St. Ignatius 11Curameng, Kayla4

Willow Glen 10Losefa, Toaiva5

St. Ignatius 09Ennis, Madelene6

Leland 10Rusnak, Shaelyn7

Homestead 11Fung, Joanna8

Leland 11Wright, Ashlyn9

Mercy (Burli 10Welch, Amadis10

Westmoor 10Chin, Christina11

Leland 09Enzminger, Stephanie12

Mercy (Burli 11Kibblewhite, Marena13

Westmoor 10Nasciemento, Adila14

Willow Glen 09Messavussu, Sheila15

Westmoor 10Wilson, Dajauna16

Mercy (Burli 09Zamattia, Angelina17

Willow Glen 09Smith, Brianna18

Mercy (Burli 10Havea, Katherina19

Mercy (San F 11carrasco, stephanie20

Westmoor 09Wijangco, Brianna Li21

Mercy (San F 09lam, leanna22

Mercy (San F 10roblez, ria23

Mercy (San F 10watts, consuelo24

Event  49   Boys Long Jump Varsity (53)

Jump worst to best. 3 jumps; top 7 receive 3 jumps in finals

Meet Record: 23-02 2009 Aaron Thompson

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Archbishop R 12Smith, Jason1

Serra 12Kenison, Jordan2

Menlo-Athert 11Reid, Marquise3

Mount Pleasa 12Marquez, Johnny4

Serra 11Obodozie, Obinna5

Serra 10Fitzpatrick, Scott6

Mills 12Chau, Nathan7

Jefferson 12Pagurayan, Willberth8

Archbishop R 12Norman, Daniel9

Bellarmine C 11Sison, Enzo10

George Washi 10Ye, Jianhao (Aaron )11

St. Ignatius 12Tharpe, Xavier12

Bellarmine C 11Ma, Ben13

Los Altos 11Andrews, Tommy14

Archbishop R 12Wendland, Derek15

St. Ignatius 11Torres, Jerome16

Bellarmine C 11Negranza, Brandon17

Mills 12Miyake, Kaito18

Los Altos 12Thayer, Bailey19

Bellarmine C 11Surafel, Brook20

Serra 11Nofal, Sammy21

Archbishop R 11Boone, Josh22

Los Altos 10Molchanov, Max23

Westmoor 12Silva, Guilherme24

Lowell 12Espino, Jeremiah25

Willow Glen 12Brown, Travis26

St. Ignatius 11Birch, Trenton27

Willow Glen 12Ramirez, Isaac28

St. Ignatius 11Gray, Armond29

Scotts Valle 11Filix, Cesar30

Santa Teresa 10Peterson, Zachary31

Westmoor 12Saw, LayMin32

Santa Teresa 11Calderon, Alec33

Mills 11Hensley, Toshiaki34

Menlo-Athert 09Scott, Andrew35

Mount Pleasa 09Ngo, Ethan36

Abraham Linc 12Ong, David37

Santa Teresa 11Harbin, Kyree38

Lowell 11Chang, Sean39

Sacred Heart 11Chan, Kory40

Westmoor 12Cajulao, Jan41
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Jesse Freitas Field at Brady Family Stadium

Junipero Serra High School

Performance List

Event  49 ...(Boys Long Jump Varsity (53))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Westmoor 11Latorre, Dominique42

Lowell 11Chung, Dion43

Abraham Linc 10Ong, Arthur44

Santa Teresa 10Bentson, Michael45

Sacred Heart 12Nip, Nicholas46

Abraham Linc 09Crawford, Desean47

Abraham Linc 09Zhou, Nathan48

South San Fr 11Cervantes, Yaromin49

South San Fr 10Lieberman, Stan50

Mills 11Kim, Alexander51

South San Fr 12Rico, Francisco52

South San Fr 11Janier, Andre53

Event  50   Boys Long Jump Frosh Soph (33)

Jump best to worst. 4 jumps; no finals

Meet Record: 21-07.75 2005 Michael Borg

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Willow Glen 10Ryans, Connell1

Bellarmine C 10Hanson, Ryan2

Westmoor 10Saw, Ronnie3

Mills 10Solano, Diego4

Archbishop R 10Carrigan, Conrad5

St. Ignatius 09Sweeney, Marcus6

Bellarmine C 09Hilton, Kijana7

St. Ignatius 09Thompson, Hank8

Westmoor 10Sierra, Carlos9

St. Ignatius 09Burke, Ethan10

Lowell 10Ng, Linus11

Westmoor 10Lim, Ryan12

Bellarmine C 10Powell, Christian13

Silver Creek 09Gonzalez, Nathan14

Jefferson 09Lee, Justin15

St. Ignatius 09Biggins, Mark16

Lowell 10Lujan, Italo17

Mills 09Mollenkamp, Shoh18

Westmoor 10Lin, Terran19

Westmoor 09Amante, Andre20

Bellarmine C 10Cayabyab, Jacob21

Serra 10Rabang, Jonathan22

Westmoor 10Justo, Steven23

Serra 09Picazo, Andre24

Serra 10Smith, Greg25

Woodside Pri 09Dauber, Elliot26

Sacred Heart 09Bal, Narayan27

Archbishop R 09O'Brien, Patrick28

Sacred Heart 10Ng, Leroy29

Mills 09Bura, Elias-Quinn30

Mills 09Huang, Shengqi31

South San Fr 09Garlit, Lyell32

South San Fr 09Lopez, Jharel33

Event  51   Girls Long Jump Varsity (55)

Jump worst to best. 3 jumps; top 7 receive 3 jumps in finals

Meet Record: 18-05 2011 Shanique Walker

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
St. Ignatius 11Lee, Kaela1

Los Altos 12Mell, Amanda2

Mount Pleasa 12Agcaoili, Bridgitte3

Lynbrook 12Ho, Esther4

Los Altos 10Lim, Rebecca5

St. Ignatius 12Kohli, Anisha6

Menlo-Athert 12Maines, Tatum7

St. Ignatius 11Pon, Kestrel8

St. Ignatius 11Apolonio, Jenelle9

Sacred Heart 12Mayfield, Daija10

Castilleja 11Traum, Claire11

Abraham Linc 11Amaechi, Precious12

Lynbrook 11Catolico, Julia13

Sacred Heart 12Attard, Siena14

Santa Teresa 11Peterson, Mary15

Presentation 10Pecoraro, Marijke16

Mount Pleasa 10Len, Tina17

Leland 10Li, Jenny18

Abraham Linc 09Minor, Isabel19

Willow Glen 12Krumm, Claire20

Burlingame 11Carey, Jamie21

Scotts Valle 11Jones, Chenoa22

Santa Teresa 11Lawson, Jaziah23

Presentation 10Cheadle, Natalie24

Westmoor 12Tanaka, Lisa25

Mills 12Yung, Naomi26

Leland 11Zhou, Angela27

Notre Dame ( 11Baillie, Ashley28

Santa Teresa 10Padilla, Megan29

Mills 12Lee, Adrienne30

Presentation 12Hodges, Brittany31

Mercy (San F 12Bufka, Kathleen32

Santa Teresa 09Cecillo, Mattie33

Lowell 12Ta, Carolyn34

Lowell 11Doe, Tweety35

Mills 11Leung, Madeline36

Mills 11Sy, Philicia37

Presentation 10Kohlstadt, Monique38

Lowell 11Inson, Doris39

Westmoor 12Santoso, Priyanka40

Notre Dame ( 12Martin, Dani41

Mercy (San F 10simmons, skylar42

Mount Pleasa 09Tang, Savanah43

Mercy (Burli 11DeOcampo, Haley44

South San Fr 12Portillo, Angelica45

Mercy (Burli 12Stanton-Fischer, Gabby46

Westmoor 12Wong, Kelly47

South San Fr 11Andong, Codie48

Mercy (San F 12chau, shannon49

Castilleja 10Stout, Alex50



Junipero Serra High School TF Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 21

Junipero Serra Top 7 Invitational - 4/16/2016

Jesse Freitas Field at Brady Family Stadium

Junipero Serra High School

Performance List

Event  51 ...(Girls Long Jump Varsity (55))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mercy (San F 12duenas, georgina51

Castilleja 12Fenwick, Grace52

Mercy (Burli 12Crowley, Ally53

South San Fr 12Mendoza, Kelsey54

Castilleja 09Fearon, Katie55

Event  52   Girls Long Jump Junior Varsity (32)

Jump best to worst. 4 jumps; no finals

Meet Record: 16-04 2012 Kara Steffens

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Westmoor 10Driscoll, Miya1

St. Ignatius 10Mason, Brittany2

St. Ignatius 09Roberts, Samaya3

St. Ignatius 09Varni, Amanda4

Willow Glen 10Barry, Emily5

Willow Glen 09Williams, Cassidy6

Mills 10Cheng, Teresa7

Lowell 10Vaisse, Lorelei8

Sacred Heart 09Duncanson, Sophie9

Notre Dame ( 09King, Alex10

St. Ignatius 09Bettis, Grace11

Leland 09Mitra, Jwala12

Westmoor 10Abad, Jelica13

Willow Glen 10Seay, Ashley14

Mills 10Zou, Silvia15

Mills 09Zshornack, Deborah16

Lowell 10Altanbagana, Namuun17

Notre Dame ( 11Khorrami, Niaz18

Westmoor 10Chen, Samantha19

Westmoor 10Tandoc, Jenny Rose20

Mercy (Burli 11Sisk, Erin21

Sacred Heart 09Leung, Lauren22

Sacred Heart 10Garcia, Sammantha23

Mercy (Burli 11Li, Diana24

Sacred Heart 10Coestad, Carina25

Sacred Heart 09Han, Elizabeth26

Mercy (Burli 09Rock, Maire27

Mercy (San F 10gutierrez, cynthia28

Castilleja 09Higuera, Angela29

Mercy (San F 10gomez, haley30

Mercy (San F 09fernando, kamille31

Mercy (San F 09lam, leanna32

Event  53   Boys Triple Jump Varsity (35)

Jump worst to best. 3 jumps; top 7 receive 3 jumps in finals

Meet Record: 46-01.50 2005 Marco Moon

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mount Pleasa 12Marquez, Johnny1

Serra 12Kenison, Jordan2

Bellarmine C 11Ma, Ben3

Bellarmine C 12Tucker, Kevin4

St. Ignatius 11Torres, Jerome5

Scotts Valle 12Riemer, Robert6

Bellarmine C 11Surafel, Brook7

Los Altos 10Molchanov, Max8

Archbishop R 12Wendland, Derek9

Los Altos 11Andrews, Tommy10

Jefferson 12Pagurayan, Willberth11

Acad. of Art 12Claros, Trevor12

Mills 12Miyake, Kaito13

Abraham Linc 12Ong, David14

Mills 12Chau, Nathan15

Santa Teresa 10Peterson, Zachary16

Serra 12Nelson, Palmer17

Lowell 12Espino, Jeremiah18

Willow Glen 12Brown, Travis19

Santa Teresa 10Bentson, Michael20

Serra 11Nofal, Sammy21

Menlo-Athert 10Sakalia, Dmitri22

Westmoor 12Saw, LayMin23

Santa Teresa 11Calderon, Alec24

Mount Pleasa 11Tran, Son25

St. Ignatius 11Fong, Christopher26

St. Ignatius 11Gray, Armond27

Mount Pleasa 09Ngo, Ethan28

Archbishop R 11Caracter, Xaivier29

Lowell 11Chung, Dion30

Westmoor 12Cajulao, Jan31

Westmoor 11Latorre, Dominique32

Abraham Linc 10Ong, Arthur33

Westmoor 11Chiu, Chung34

Abraham Linc 10Rand, Isaiah35

Event  54   Boys Triple Jump Frosh Soph (25)

Jump best to worst. 4 jumps; no finals

Meet Record: 41-08.50 2007 Patrick Bowler

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Westmoor 10Saw, Ronnie1

Bellarmine C 09Hilton, Kijana2

Willow Glen 10Ryans, Connell3

Archbishop R 10Carrigan, Conrad4

Sacred Heart 09Keys, Mason5

Bellarmine C 10Hanson, Ryan6

Westmoor 10Lim, Ryan7

St. Ignatius 09Biggins, Mark8

Serra 10Smith, Greg9

St. Ignatius 09Burke, Ethan10

Mills 09Mollenkamp, Shoh11

Westmoor 10Lin, Terran12

Lowell 10Ng, Linus13

Westmoor 09Amante, Andre14

Mills 09Bura, Elias-Quinn15

Mills 09Tran, Adrian16

Bellarmine C 10Vargas, Ryan17

Bellarmine C 10Fujii, Ben18

Westmoor 10Balingasa, Ernani19

Lowell 10Lujan, Italo20

Willow Glen 10Gayles, Lorenzo21
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Event  54 ...(Boys Triple Jump Frosh Soph (25))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Sacred Heart 09Pon, Keaton22

Sacred Heart 09Bal, Narayan23

Sacred Heart 10Schott, Kyle24

South San Fr 09Lopez, Jharel25

Event  55   Girls Triple Jump Varsity (35)

Jump worst to best. 3 jumps; top 7 receive 3 jumps in finals

Meet Record: 40-07 2011 Shanique Walker

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Los Altos 12Mell, Amanda1

Willow Glen 12Krumm, Claire2

St. Ignatius 11Pon, Kestrel3

Silver Creek 09Shearer, Jazlynn4

Silver Creek 11Russom, Betelihem5

Los Altos 10Lim, Rebecca6

Lynbrook 11Catolico, Julia7

Santa Teresa 11Peterson, Mary8

Mills 12Yung, Naomi9

Lynbrook 12Ho, Esther10

Leland 11Zhou, Angela11

Presentation 10Cheadle, Natalie12

Mount Pleasa 10Len, Tina13

Presentation 10Pecoraro, Marijke14

St. Ignatius 11Apolonio, Jenelle15

Silver Creek 12Yanogacio, Katherine16

Scotts Valle 11Jones, Chenoa17

Santa Teresa 09Cecillo, Mattie18

Santa Teresa 10Padilla, Megan19

Santa Teresa 11Lawson, Jaziah20

Westmoor 12Tanaka, Lisa21

Mills 11Leung, Madeline22

Lowell 11Doe, Tweety23

Mills 12Pallas, Marianna24

Presentation 11Bigelow, Gretchen25

Presentation 10Muscha, Danielle26

Lowell 12Ta, Carolyn27

Mills 11Sy, Philicia28

Leland 10Li, Jenny29

Notre Dame ( 12Martin, Dani30

Mount Pleasa 09Tang, Savanah31

Westmoor 12Santoso, Priyanka32

Mercy (Burli 11Rocheleau, Lauren33

Mercy (Burli 12Crowley, Ally34

Mercy (San F 12chau, shannon35

Event  56   Girls Triple Jump Junior Varsity (22)

Jump best to worst. 4 jumps; no finals

Meet Record: 32-10.25 2014 Jamie Corley

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Scotts Valle 12Zweng, Julie1

St. Ignatius 10Mason, Brittany2

St. Ignatius 09Varni, Amanda3

Sacred Heart 09Leung, Lauren4

Sacred Heart 09Saunders, Christina5

Sacred Heart 09Perriard, Corinne6

Mercy (Burli 11Li, Diana7

Mills 10Tan, Nicole8

Mercy (Burli 11Sisk, Erin9

Lowell 10Altanbagana, Namuun10

Westmoor 10Abad, Jelica11

Leland 09Mitra, Jwala12

Lowell 10Vaisse, Lorelei13

St. Ignatius 09Batiste, Trinty14

Mills 10Cheng, Teresa15

Notre Dame ( 09King, Alex16

Mills 09Zshornack, Deborah17

Notre Dame ( 11Khorrami, Niaz18

Westmoor 10Tandoc, Jenny Rose19

Westmoor 10Chen, Samantha20

Mercy (Burli 09Moore, Paula21

Mills 10Zou, Silvia22

Event  57   Boys High Jump Varsity (22)

Meet Record: 6-06 1990 Lee Adkins

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Los Altos 12Thayer, Bailey1

Los Altos 10Molchanov, Max2

Scotts Valle 10Stratford, Reece3

Bellarmine C 12Tucker, Kevin4

Bellarmine C 11Sison, Enzo5

Serra 12Macias, Kiko6

Bellarmine C 11Hawkins, Tyler7

Menlo-Athert 12Gray, Jack8

St. Ignatius 11Birch, Trenton9

Archbishop R 11Caracter, Xaivier10

Serra 12Killingsworth, Jake11

Crystal Spri 12Baichwal, Apurv12

George Washi 11Flavio, Vaun13

Westmoor 11Caspillan, Matthew14

Westmoor 12Garcia, Dillon15

Westmoor 11Khuu, Brandon16

Lowell 11Chung, Dion17

Westmoor 12Saw, LayMin18

Westmoor 12Yee, Conan19

South San Fr 11Cervantes, Yaromin20

Mills 12Hernandez, Aoi21

South San Fr 12Rico, Francisco22

Event  58   Boys High Jump Frosh Soph (17)

Meet Record: 6-03 1987 Jimmie Pryor

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Bellarmine C 10Shi, Justin1

Archbishop R 10Carrigan, Conrad2

Sacred Heart 10Grau, Alejandro3

Willow Glen 10Berkeley, Alan4

Silver Creek 09Obilor, Nnamdi5

St. Ignatius 09Burke, Brian6

Bellarmine C 09Rehbock, Wyatt7
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Event  58 ...(Boys High Jump Frosh Soph (17))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Willow Glen 09Kimball, Nicholas8

Serra 10Smith, Greg9

Westmoor 10Tolentino, Alvin10

Serra 10Ott, Will11

Jefferson 09Lee, Justin12

Mills 09Bura, Elias-Quinn13

Mills 09Chen, Aaron14

Westmoor 09Campos, Joseph15

Westmoor 09Davis, Thomas16

South San Fr 09Lopez, Jharel17

Event  59   Girls High Jump Varsity (24)

Meet Record: 5-08 2005 Laurie Roberts

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Scotts Valle 12Zweng, Julie1

St. Ignatius 10Peranich, Delaney2

Abraham Linc 11Amaechi, Pamela3

St. Ignatius 11Lewis, Elena4

Leland 10Worledge, Theodora5

Menlo-Athert 11Zanelli, Kalina6

Scotts Valle 11McNeill, Mady7

Abraham Linc 09Minor, Isabel8

Santa Teresa 09Cecillo, Mattie9

Lowell 12Wang, Linda10

Santa Teresa 10Haratani, Jazmine11

Westmoor 11Goo, Laney12

Santa Teresa 11Lawson, Jaziah13

Menlo-Athert 11Sparrow, Megan14

Sacred Heart 11Scott, Carolyn15

Mills 11Zshornack, Zelie16

St. Ignatius 12Buscher, Sarah17

South San Fr 10Cooper, Quiana18

Menlo-Athert 12Maines, Logan19

Mercy (Burli 11Rocheleau, Lauren20

Santa Teresa 11Peterson, Mary21

Willow Glen 11Groce, Ashee22

Mills 12Lau, Rachel23

Mercy (Burli 12Barri, Jessica24

Event  60   Girls High Jump Junior Varsity (16)

Meet Record: 5-00 2005 Nicole Crump

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Notre Dame ( 09Mack, Isabelle1

Leland 10Allen, Abbey2

Westmoor 10Driscoll, Miya3

Mills 09Zshornack, Deborah4

Lowell 10Altanbagana, Namuun5

Sacred Heart 09Czerw, Hanka6

Leland 09Ikeda, Megumi7

Notre Dame ( 09Martin, Kahea8

Leland 09Zhao, Solaine9

Mercy (Burli 09Schorno, Kate10

Mills 10Zou, Silvia11

Westmoor 09Sukarso, Dian12

Mercy (Burli 09Moore, Paula13

Mills 10Cheng, Teresa14

Mercy (San F 09fernando, kamille15

Mercy (San F 09lam, leanna16

Event  61   Boys Pole Vault Varsity (16)

Meet Record: 15-06 2009 Fedor Garin

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mount Pleasa 12Navarro, Justin1

Serra 12Bennett, Talon2

Burlingame 12Escobar, Mike3

Mount Pleasa 12Marquez, Johnny4

Mount Pleasa 11Tran, Son5

Bellarmine C 11Sison, Enzo6

Bellarmine C 11Normandin, Louis7

Serra 11Hatlen, Dustin8

Bellarmine C 11McCambridge, Tom9

Mills 12Miyake, Kaito10

Westmoor 11Shatrat, Omar11

Westmoor 12Chung, Thomas12

Serra 11Liberty, Lucas13

Menlo-Athert 12Jongebloed, Gunnar14

Prospect 12Swidler, Lukas15

Mount Pleasa 11Prabhakar, Van16

Event  62   Boys Pole Vault Frosh Soph (16)

Meet Record: 13-01 2006 Scott Normandin

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
St. Ignatius 10Sabalvaro, Dylan1

Bellarmine C 10Fisher, Andre2

Westmoor 10Bautista, Derek3

Willow Glen 09Kimball, Nicholas4

Bellarmine C 09Hammers, Luke5

Bellarmine C 10Jarymowycz, Andrew6

Westmoor 10Lin, William7

Serra 09Funk, Nick8

Serra 09Healy, Dustin9

Westmoor 10Villa, Keanu10

St. Ignatius 09Haskell, John11

Westmoor 09Tat, Kyle12

St. Ignatius 09Quesada, Jared13

Westmoor 10Fontanilla, Elian14

Westmoor 09Chapman, Donovan15

St. Ignatius 09Turek, Joaquin16

Event  63   Girls Pole Vault Varsity (15)

Meet Record: 12-06 2012 Taylore Jaques

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Presentation 12Jaques, Sydney1

Menlo-Athert 12Mohr, Kathyrn2

Mount Pleasa 11Agcoili, Audrey3

Presentation 10Jaques, Mackenzy4

Presentation 11Avila, Gabrielle5

St. Ignatius 11Quilatan, Lois6
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Event  63 ...(Girls Pole Vault Varsity (15))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Presentation 10Morgan, Nicole7

St. Ignatius 12Barrios-Crockett, Molly8

Menlo-Athert 09Eagle, Jessica9

St. Ignatius 11Smyth, Isabelle10

Mount Pleasa 10Lasquete, Megan11

Mount Pleasa 09Tang, Savanah12

Westmoor 12Wong, Kelly13

Mills 12Pallas, Marianna14

Mercy (Burli 12Stanton-Fischer, Gabby15

Event  64   Girls Pole Vault Junior Varsity (10)

Meet Record: 9-06 2015 Mackenzy Jaques

Meet Record: 9-00 2014 Adrienne Johnson

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
St. Ignatius 09Varni, Amanda1

Leland 10Allen, Abbey2

St. Ignatius 09Morrison, Cora3

Presentation 09Grant, Isabella4

Leland 10Rusnak, Shaelyn5

Presentation 10Ahlschlager, Sydney6

Willow Glen 10Seay, Ashley7

Leland 09Ikeda, Megumi8

Westmoor 09Fong, Bettina9

Mills 10Tan, Nicole10


